
Fiscal Year 2011 Quarterly Actual Personal Property Commitment

Tax Rate/$1000  

$15.58

Owner and Parcel Information AssessmentsClass Assessed Taxable

338-1-38

132 TURNPIKE RD LLC

132 TURNPIKE RD LLC

259 TURNPIKE RD SUITE 
100

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112770

132 TURNPIKE RD

501 18,600 18,600

18,600 18,600

Q1 Tax $44.11

Q2 Tax $44.10

Q3 Tax $100.79

Q4 Tax $100.79

Tax $289.79

327-1-7

259 TURNPIKE RD LLC

259 TURNPIKE RD LLC

259  TURNPIKE RD SUITE 
100

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110380

259 TURNPIKE RD

502 69,200 69,200

69,200 69,200

Q1 Tax $71.44

Q2 Tax $71.44

Q3 Tax $467.63

Q4 Tax $467.63

Tax $1,078.14

337-9-3

A BEAUTIFUL YOU INC

A BEAUTIFUL YOU INC

154  TURNPIKE RD STE 
130

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114490

154 TURNPIKE RD

502 55,200 55,200

55,200 55,200

Q1 Tax $165.12

Q2 Tax $165.12

Q3 Tax $264.89

Q4 Tax $264.89

Tax $860.02

339-8-34

A J BIREN & CO INC

VAM CORP / A J BIREN

30  TURNPIKE RD STE 10

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109150

30 TURNPIKE RD

502 7,100 7,100

7,100 7,100

Q1 Tax $14.58

Q2 Tax $14.58

Q3 Tax $40.73

Q4 Tax $40.73

Tax $110.62

112690

A-ALERT COURIER & 
LOGISTICS IN

A-ALERT COURIER & 
LOGISTICS IN

155  NORTHBORO RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112690

155 NORTHBORO RD

502 33,400 33,400

33,400 33,400

Q1 Tax $121.75

Q2 Tax $121.74

Q3 Tax $138.44

Q4 Tax $138.44

Tax $520.37

337-3118-4

ACCELA 
COMMUNICATIONS INC

ACCELA 
COMMUNICATIONS INC

P O BOX 608

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

110660

136 TURNPIKE RD

502 296,500 296,500

296,500 296,500

Q1 Tax $1,080.75

Q2 Tax $1,080.74

Q3 Tax $1,228.99

Q4 Tax $1,228.99

Tax $4,619.47

360-23-7

ACCESS NORTHEAST INC

ACCESS NORTHEAST INC

34  ST MARTIN DR

MARLBORO, MA 01752-

112950

34 ST MARTIN DR

502 598,800 598,800

598,800 598,800

Q1 Tax $1,431.76

Q2 Tax $1,431.75

Q3 Tax $3,232.90

Q4 Tax $3,232.89

Tax $9,329.30
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339-24-34

ACCO BRANDS INC

ACCO BRANDS INC

300 TOWER PKWY

LINCOLNSHIRE, IL 60069-
3640

112340

30 TURNPIKE RD

502 3,300 3,300

3,300 3,300

Q1 Tax $12.03

Q2 Tax $12.03

Q3 Tax $13.68

Q4 Tax $13.67

Tax $51.41

347-2-9

ACET SUPPLY CO INC

SPEC-AIR GASES & 
TECHNOLOGIES

22 ALBISTON WAY

AUBURN, ME 04210-

112420

179 BOSTON RD

502 92,100 92,100

92,100 92,100

Q1 Tax $86.39

Q2 Tax $86.38

Q3 Tax $631.08

Q4 Tax $631.07

Tax $1,434.92

114920

ADT SECURITY 
SERVICES INC

ADT SECURITY 
SERVICES INC

PO BOX 5006

BOCA RATON, FL 33431-
0806

114920

0 VARIOUS

502 4,000 4,000

4,000 4,000

Q1 Tax $14.58

Q2 Tax $14.58

Q3 Tax $16.58

Q4 Tax $16.58

Tax $62.32

115990

ADVANCE ACCEPTANCE

ADVANCE ACCEPTANCE

PO BOX 2068

MINOT, ND 58701-

115990

0 VARIOUS LOCALS

502 5,700 5,700

5,700 5,700

Q1 Tax $20.78

Q2 Tax $20.77

Q3 Tax $23.63

Q4 Tax $23.63

Tax $88.81

116080

ADVANCED MARKETING 
SOLUTIONS

ADVANCED MARKETING 
SOLUTIONS

144  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

116080

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 11,700 11,700

11,700 11,700

Q3 Tax $91.15

Q4 Tax $91.14

Tax $182.29

115220

AEC SOLUTIONS INC

AEC SOLUTIONS INC

2  PARK CENTRAL DR

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115220

2 PARK CENTRAL DR

502 10,300 10,300

10,300 10,300

Q1 Tax $37.55

Q2 Tax $37.54

Q3 Tax $42.69

Q4 Tax $42.69

Tax $160.47

116030

AFFILIATED COMPUTER 
SERVICES I

AFFILIATED COMPUTER 
SERVICES I

PO BOX 151127

DALLAS, TX 75315-

116030

34 ST MARTIN DR

502 160,200 160,200

160,200 160,200

Q1 Tax $583.93

Q2 Tax $583.93

Q3 Tax $664.03

Q4 Tax $664.03

Tax $2,495.92

116040

AGRICREDIT 
ACCEPTANCE LLC

AGRICREDIT 
ACCEPTANCE LLC

8001 BIRCHWOOD 
COURT SUITE C PO BOX 
2000

JOHNSTON, IA 50131-

116040

0 VARIOUS LOCALS

501 24,000 24,000

24,000 24,000

Q1 Tax $87.48

Q2 Tax $87.48

Q3 Tax $99.48

Q4 Tax $99.48

Tax $373.92
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114960

AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES 
INC

AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES 
INC

8 CAMBRIDGE CTR ATTN 
FRANCES CESAR

CAMBRIDGE, MA 02142-

114960

0 VARIOUS

502 6,800 6,800

6,800 6,800

Q1 Tax $24.79

Q2 Tax $24.78

Q3 Tax $28.19

Q4 Tax $28.18

Tax $105.94

310-1-73

ALVAREZ ERIKA

ALVAREZ CONSULTING 
LLC

18  LIBERTY DR

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113220

18 LIBERTY DR

501 2,700 2,700

2,700 2,700

Q1 Tax $9.84

Q2 Tax $9.84

Q3 Tax $11.20

Q4 Tax $11.19

Tax $42.07

116000

AMERICAN MESSAGING 
SERV LLC

AMERICAN MESSAGING 
SERV LLC

PO BOX 478

COLLEYVILLE, XZ 76034-

116000

0 VARIOUS LOCALS

501 5,200 5,200

5,200 5,200

Q1 Tax $18.96

Q2 Tax $18.95

Q3 Tax $21.56

Q4 Tax $21.55

Tax $81.02

370-9-5

AMERICAN TOWER CORP

AMERICAN TOWER INC

PO BOX 723597 PROP 
TAX DEPT

ATLANTA, GA 31139-

111140

153 NORTHBORO RD

502 1,165,800 1,165,800

1,165,800 1,165,800

Q1 Tax $3,128.51

Q2 Tax $3,128.50

Q3 Tax $5,953.08

Q4 Tax $5,953.07

Tax $18,163.16

347-18-13

ANCIENT WISDOM 
HEALING ARTS

ANCIENT WISDOM 
HEALNG ARTS LLC

155  BOSTON RD STE 1 & 
2

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113550

155 BOSTON RD

501 11,000 11,000

11,000 11,000

Q1 Tax $36.82

Q2 Tax $36.81

Q3 Tax $48.88

Q4 Tax $48.87

Tax $171.38

301-1-6

ANDERSON WAYNE

WAYNES LANDSCAPING 
& SNWPLWNG

200  SOUTHVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110500

200 SOUTHVILLE RD

501 31,400 31,400

31,400 31,400

Q1 Tax $102.06

Q2 Tax $102.06

Q3 Tax $142.55

Q4 Tax $142.54

Tax $489.21

312-1-20

ANGELA PORTOSA

MEETING CONNECTION

17  FAIRVIEW DR

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

111930

17 FAIRVIEW DR

501 2,700 2,700

2,700 2,700

Q1 Tax $9.84

Q2 Tax $9.84

Q3 Tax $11.20

Q4 Tax $11.19

Tax $42.07

354-2-41

ANGUYEN PHAI

PHAIDRA NAIL SALON

142 WALNUT ST

SHREWSBURY, MA 01545-

112060

5 C MAIN ST

501 5,600 5,600

5,600 5,600

Q1 Tax $20.41

Q2 Tax $20.41

Q3 Tax $23.22

Q4 Tax $23.21

Tax $87.25
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338-2-79

AOUDE ELIAS

RT 9 MOBIL - AOUDE

76  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101600

76 TURNPIKE RD

501 8,200 8,200

8,200 8,200

Q1 Tax $29.89

Q2 Tax $29.89

Q3 Tax $33.99

Q4 Tax $33.99

Tax $127.76

337-7120-4

ARAMARK SERVICES INC  
8405

ARAMARK SERVICES INC  
8405

PO BOX 7548

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-

114330

120 TURNPIKE RD

502 60,900 60,900

60,900 60,900

Q1 Tax $221.98

Q2 Tax $221.98

Q3 Tax $252.43

Q4 Tax $252.43

Tax $948.82

315-1-15

ARSENAULT MARY ELLEN

FIRST STEPS CHLDRNS 
CTR OF STH

17  OREGON RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110110

17 OREGON RD

501 18,900 18,900

18,900 18,900

Q1 Tax $68.89

Q2 Tax $68.89

Q3 Tax $78.34

Q4 Tax $78.34

Tax $294.46

354-3-68

ASPESI PETER M

TEDS OF FAYVILLE INC

5 PARK ST

SOUTHBORO, MA 01772-

100230

5 PARK ST

502 10,600 10,600

10,600 10,600

Q1 Tax $34.99

Q2 Tax $34.99

Q3 Tax $47.59

Q4 Tax $47.58

Tax $165.15

360-1-7

ASYS GROUP AMERICAS 
INC

ASYS GROUP AMERICAS 
INC

140 SATELLITE BLVD NE 
SUITE B1

SUWANEE, GA 30024-

109010

34 ST MARTIN DR

502 17,600 17,600

17,600 17,600

Q1 Tax $66.71

Q2 Tax $66.70

Q3 Tax $70.40

Q4 Tax $70.40

Tax $274.21

505-1-3

AT & T CORP 
INTERSTATE DIV

AT&T COMPANY INC

PROP TAX UNIT PO BOX 
7207

BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921-

109870

0 VARIOUS

505 595,600 595,600

595,600 595,600

Q1 Tax $2,183.72

Q2 Tax $2,183.72

Q3 Tax $2,456.01

Q4 Tax $2,456.00

Tax $9,279.45

399-16-1

AT & T GLOBAL NETWORK

AT & T GLOBAL NETWORK

PO BOX 7207

BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921-

111650

0 VARIOUS

502 8,800 8,800

8,800 8,800

Q1 Tax $32.08

Q2 Tax $32.07

Q3 Tax $36.48

Q4 Tax $36.47

Tax $137.10

399-72-1

AT & T SOLUTIONS

AT & T SOLUTIONS

PO BOX 7207

BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921-

114890

0 VARIOUS

502 39,400 39,400

39,400 39,400

Q1 Tax $143.62

Q2 Tax $143.61

Q3 Tax $163.31

Q4 Tax $163.31

Tax $613.85
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115000

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

153  NORTHBORO RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115000

153 NORTHBORO RD

502 24,300 24,300

24,300 24,300

Q1 Tax $88.58

Q2 Tax $88.57

Q3 Tax $100.72

Q4 Tax $100.72

Tax $378.59

327-12-10

AVERION INC

AVERION INC

225 TURNPIKE ROAD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

113730

225 TURNPIKE RD

502 138,300 138,300

138,300 138,300

Q1 Tax $504.11

Q2 Tax $504.10

Q3 Tax $573.25

Q4 Tax $573.25

Tax $2,154.71

304-1-40

B K P INC

FITZGERALDS GENERAL 
STORE

110  SOUTHVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101020

110 SOUTHVILLE RD

502 10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

Q1 Tax $19.69

Q2 Tax $19.68

Q3 Tax $58.22

Q4 Tax $58.21

Tax $155.80

370-4-4

BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO 
LLC

HOMANS ASSOCIATES 
LLC

14610 BREAKERS DR

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32258-

109240

155 NORTHBORO RD

502 24,100 24,100

24,100 24,100

Q1 Tax $87.85

Q2 Tax $87.84

Q3 Tax $99.90

Q4 Tax $99.89

Tax $375.48

347-13-13

BAKER FENCE CO INC

BAKER FENCE CO INC

155  BOSTON RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

111500

155 BOSTON RD

502 10,800 10,800

10,800 10,800

Q1 Tax $14.22

Q2 Tax $14.21

Q3 Tax $69.92

Q4 Tax $69.91

Tax $168.26

116050

BAXA CORPORATION

BAXA CORPORATION

14445 GRASSLANDS DR

ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112-

116050

0 VARIOUS LOCALS

502 29,700 29,700

29,700 29,700

Q1 Tax $108.26

Q2 Tax $108.25

Q3 Tax $123.11

Q4 Tax $123.11

Tax $462.73

116180

BAY STATE PROPERTIES 
INC

CITY WIDE MAINTENANCE

11  MAI NST STE 12

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

116180

11 MAI NST

502 9,100 9,100

9,100 9,100

Q3 Tax $70.89

Q4 Tax $70.89

Tax $141.78

337-2-2

BEALS & THOMAS INC

BEALS & THOMAS INC

144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
210

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110570

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 264,700 264,700

264,700 264,700

Q1 Tax $964.83

Q2 Tax $964.83

Q3 Tax $1,097.19

Q4 Tax $1,097.18

Tax $4,124.03
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110690

BELL ATLANTIC MOBILE

VERIZON WIRELESS

C/O DUFF & PHELPS

PO BOX 26068

PLANO, TX 75026-0968

110690

0 VARIOUS

508 331,400 331,400

331,400 331,400

Q1 Tax $1,517.78

Q2 Tax $1,517.78

Q3 Tax $1,063.83

Q4 Tax $1,063.82

Tax $5,163.21

339-16-22

B-FIT BODYWORK INC

FITNESS TOGETHER

PO BOX 187

HOPKINTON, MA 01748-

112380

21 G TURNPIKE RD

502 19,500 19,500

19,500 19,500

Notice $200.00

Notice $200.00

Q1 Tax $71.08

Q2 Tax $71.08

Q3 Tax $80.83

Q4 Tax $80.82

Tax $303.81

115310

BIG BAND NETWORK INC

BIG BAND NETWORK INC

8 TECHNOLOGY DR

WESTBORO, MA 01581-

115310

153 NORTHBORO RD

502 46,800 46,800

46,800 46,800

Q1 Tax $170.59

Q2 Tax $170.58

Q3 Tax $193.99

Q4 Tax $193.98

Tax $729.14

115330

BKS CARWASH LLC

CHOICE CAR WASH

155 A BOSTON RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115330

155 A BOSTON RD

501 208,900 208,900

208,900 208,900

Q1 Tax $761.44

Q2 Tax $761.44

Q3 Tax $865.89

Q4 Tax $865.89

Tax $3,254.66

342-1-17

BLACK BARBARA

AGILITEES

12  HICKORY RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109640

12 HICKORY RD

501 4,400 4,400

4,400 4,400

Q1 Tax $16.04

Q2 Tax $16.04

Q3 Tax $18.24

Q4 Tax $18.23

Tax $68.55

337-7-3

BODYSCAPES FITNESS  
LLC

BODYSCAPES FITNESS 
LLC

154  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112920

154 TURNPIKE RD

501 64,700 64,700

64,700 64,700

Q1 Tax $235.83

Q2 Tax $235.83

Q3 Tax $268.19

Q4 Tax $268.18

Tax $1,008.03

325-1-3

BOHLER ENGINEERING 
MA LLC

BOHLER ENGINEERING 
MA LLC

35 TECHNOLOGY DR

WARREN, NJ 07059-

114910

352 TURNPIKE RD

501 177,400 177,400

177,400 177,400

Q1 Tax $347.74

Q2 Tax $347.73

Q3 Tax $1,034.21

Q4 Tax $1,034.21

Tax $2,763.89

338-9-37

BOSTON SURGICAL 
GROUP PC

LASER CENTERS OF 
NEW ENGLAND

P O BOX 582

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112250

77 TURNPIKE RD

502 34,000 34,000

34,000 34,000

Q1 Tax $141.06

Q2 Tax $141.06

Q3 Tax $123.80

Q4 Tax $123.80

Tax $529.72
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339-1-56

BOTTOM LINE 
EXCHANGE CO INC

BOTTOM LINE 
EXCHANGE CO INC

10  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

102380

10 TURNPIKE RD

502 8,200 8,200

8,200 8,200

Q1 Tax $25.52

Q2 Tax $25.51

Q3 Tax $38.37

Q4 Tax $38.36

Tax $127.76

328-11-3A

BOUCHER SANDY

SANDYS SCHOOL

PO BOX 179

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112730

162 CORDAVILLE RD

501 6,700 6,700

6,700 6,700

Q1 Tax $15.31

Q2 Tax $15.31

Q3 Tax $36.89

Q4 Tax $36.88

Tax $104.39

327-5-41

BRENDON HOMES INC

BRENDON HOMES INC

259  TURNPIKE RD STE 
110

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109070

259 TURNPIKE RD

502 26,300 26,300

26,300 26,300

Q1 Tax $67.07

Q2 Tax $67.07

Q3 Tax $137.81

Q4 Tax $137.80

Tax $409.75

399-37-1

BROADVIEW SECURITY 
INC

BROADVIEW SECURITY 
INC

PO BOX 5006

BOCA RATON, FL 33431-
0806

113800

0 VARIOUS

502 19,500 19,500

19,500 19,500

Q1 Tax $71.08

Q2 Tax $71.08

Q3 Tax $80.83

Q4 Tax $80.82

Tax $303.81

338-7-37

BROWN R MICHAEL

BROWN R MICHAEL

77  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112410

77 TURNPIKE RD

501 4,300 4,300

4,300 4,300

Q1 Tax $15.68

Q2 Tax $15.67

Q3 Tax $17.82

Q4 Tax $17.82

Tax $66.99

340-1-23

CALLAWAY GOLF SALES 
CO

CALLAWAY GOLF SALES 
CO

C/O DUCHARME 
MCMILLEN &

8440 ALLISON POINT 
BLVD

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46250-

113290

6 COUNTRY LN

502 2,900 2,900

2,900 2,900

Q1 Tax $10.57

Q2 Tax $10.57

Q3 Tax $12.02

Q4 Tax $12.02

Tax $45.18

337-21-2

CAMPUS MARKETING 
SERVICES LLC

CAMPUS MARKETING 
SERVICES LLC

144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
240

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114700

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 52,700 52,700

52,700 52,700

Q1 Tax $215.79

Q2 Tax $215.78

Q3 Tax $194.75

Q4 Tax $194.75

Tax $821.07
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115780

CANDILICIOUS LLC

CANDILICIOUS LLC

P O BOX 55

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115780

162 CORDAVILLE RD

501 66,600 66,600

66,600 66,600

Q1 Tax $242.76

Q2 Tax $242.75

Q3 Tax $276.06

Q4 Tax $276.06

Tax $1,037.63

115610

CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC

CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC

136  TURNPIKE RD STE 
120

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115610

136 TURNPIKE RD

501 6,300 6,300

6,300 6,300

Q1 Tax $22.97

Q2 Tax $22.96

Q3 Tax $26.11

Q4 Tax $26.11

Tax $98.15

312-1-15

CAPOBIANCO LEWIS J

CAPOBIANCO 
CONSTRUCTION

22  FAIRVIEW DR

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113280

22 FAIRVIEW DR

501 2,000 2,000

2,000 2,000

Q1 Tax $7.29

Q2 Tax $7.29

Q3 Tax $8.29

Q4 Tax $8.29

Tax $31.16

116010

CARDTRONICS USA INC

CARDTRONICS USA INC

3250 BRIARPARK DR STE 
400

HOUSTON, TX 77042-

116010

0 VARIOUS LOCALS

502 7,000 7,000

7,000 7,000

Q1 Tax $25.52

Q2 Tax $25.51

Q3 Tax $29.02

Q4 Tax $29.01

Tax $109.06

115270

CARPENTERS LOCAL  
475 INC

CARPENTERS LOCAL  
475 INC

200  TURNPIKE RD STE 1

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115270

200 TURNPIKE RD

502 3,700 3,700

3,700 3,700

Q1 Tax $13.49

Q2 Tax $13.48

Q3 Tax $15.34

Q4 Tax $15.34

Tax $57.65

115400

CATALINA MARKETING 
CORP

CATALINA MARKETING

5401 W KENNEDY BLVD 
SUITE 731

TAMPA, FL 33609-

115400

0 VARIOUS

502 6,700 6,700

6,700 6,700

Q1 Tax $24.42

Q2 Tax $24.42

Q3 Tax $27.78

Q4 Tax $27.77

Tax $104.39

115390

CHARTER COMM 
ENTERTAINMENT LP

CHARTER 
COMMUNICATIONS

12405 POWERSCOURT 
DR 400 ATTN: PROP TX 
DEPT 3RD FL

ST LOUIS, MO 63131-3674

115390

0 VARIOUS

502 488,900 488,900

488,900 488,900

Q1 Tax $1,782.04

Q2 Tax $1,782.04

Q3 Tax $2,026.49

Q4 Tax $2,026.49

Tax $7,617.06
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115410

CHARTER FIBERLINK LLC

CHARTER FIBERLINK LLC

12405 POWERSCOURT DR

ST LOUIS, MO 63131-3674

115410

0 VARIOUS

502 30,300 30,300

30,300 30,300

Q1 Tax $110.45

Q2 Tax $110.44

Q3 Tax $125.59

Q4 Tax $125.59

Tax $472.07

339-9-22

CHERUBINO RONALD

CHERUBINO HEALTH 
CENTER

23  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

102520

23 TURNPIKE RD

501 9,400 9,400

9,400 9,400

Q1 Tax $34.27

Q2 Tax $34.26

Q3 Tax $38.96

Q4 Tax $38.96

Tax $146.45

348-1-48

CIMINO LISA

CROSSROADS MOBILE 
VET

P O BOX 605

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113320

3 AUSTIN KELLY LN

501 2,200 2,200

2,200 2,200

Q1 Tax $8.02

Q2 Tax $8.02

Q3 Tax $9.12

Q4 Tax $9.12

Tax $34.28

370-12-4

CINGULAR SUPPLY LP

CINGULAR SUPPLY LP

C/O AT & T PROPERTY 
TAX D

909 CHESTNUT ST RM 36-
M-1

ST LOUIS, MO 63101-

113440

155 NORTHBORO RD

501 875,900 875,900

875,900 875,900

Q1 Tax $11,297.68

Q2 Tax $11,297.68

Q3 Tax ($4,474.42)

Q4 Tax ($4,474.42)

Tax $13,646.52

337-5-38

CLARK & WAMBERG LLC

PEARL MEYER & 
PARTNERS

102 S WYNSTONE PARK 
DR SUITE 200

N BARRINGTON, IL 60010-

113070

132 TURNPIKE RD

502 398,600 398,600

398,600 398,600

Q1 Tax $135.96

Q2 Tax $135.96

Q3 Tax $2,969.14

Q4 Tax $2,969.13

Tax $6,210.19

115370

CLAUSEN & COMPANY 
CPA PC

CLAUSEN & COMPANY 
CPA PC

P O BOX 3178

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115370

71 TURNPIKE RD

502 6,400 6,400

6,400 6,400

Q1 Tax $20.05

Q2 Tax $20.05

Q3 Tax $29.81

Q4 Tax $29.80

Tax $99.71

305-2-7

CO-ENERGY AMERICA 
INC

CO-ENERGY AMERICA 
INC

12  SOUTHVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113540

12 SOUTHVILLE RD

502 17,000 17,000

17,000 17,000

Q1 Tax $61.97

Q2 Tax $61.96

Q3 Tax $70.47

Q4 Tax $70.46

Tax $264.86
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328-4-17

COLONY MARKET INC

COLONY MARKET INC

PO BOX 341

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109350

162 CORDAVILLE RD

502 8,800 8,800

8,800 8,800

Q1 Tax $10.21

Q2 Tax $10.20

Q3 Tax $58.35

Q4 Tax $58.34

Tax $137.10

337-9-38

COMMONWEALTH 
ANNUITY & LIFE IN

COMMONWEALTH 
ANNUITY & LIFE IN

132  TURNPIKE RD STE 
210

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114670

132 TURNPIKE RD

502 150,600 150,600

150,600 150,600

Q1 Tax $991.44

Q2 Tax $991.44

Q3 Tax $181.74

Q4 Tax $181.73

Tax $2,346.35

115670

COMPLETE STAFFING 
SOLUTIONS

COMPLETE STAFFING 
SOLUTIONS

136  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115670

136 TURNPIKE RD

502 12,000 12,000

12,000 12,000

Q1 Tax $43.74

Q2 Tax $43.74

Q3 Tax $49.74

Q4 Tax $49.74

Tax $186.96

370-13-5

COMPUTER SCIENCES 
CORP

CSC CONSULTING

ATTN TAX DEPT

3170 FAIRVIEW PARK 
DRIVE

FALLS CHURCH, VA 
22042-

113330

153 NORTHBORO RD

502 183,800 183,800

183,800 183,800

Q1 Tax $449.07

Q2 Tax $449.06

Q3 Tax $982.74

Q4 Tax $982.73

Tax $2,863.60

384-1-11

CONAN J WALTER

WALTER & SON 
GROUNDKEEPERS

116  MARLBORO RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

111870

116 MARLBORO RD

501 3,000 3,000

3,000 3,000

Q1 Tax $10.94

Q2 Tax $10.93

Q3 Tax $12.44

Q4 Tax $12.43

Tax $46.74

339-2-50

CORKS INC

OWEN OLEARYS 
RESTAURANT

PO BOX 3324

FAYVILLE, MA 01745

101650

50 TURNPIKE RD

502 46,900 46,900

46,900 46,900

Q1 Tax $170.95

Q2 Tax $170.95

Q3 Tax $194.40

Q4 Tax $194.40

Tax $730.70

339-1-49

CORKS LLC

SOUTHBOROUGH 
MOTOR LODGE

50  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101690

48 TURNPIKE RD

502 3,700 3,700

3,700 3,700

Q1 Tax $13.49

Q2 Tax $13.48

Q3 Tax $15.34

Q4 Tax $15.34

Tax $57.65
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336-4-17

COTTAGE CATERING INC

RED BARN COFFEE 
ROASTERS II

64 OLD ELM WAY

HOPKINTON, MA 01748

110360

205 TURNPIKE RD

502 3,900 3,900

3,900 3,900

Q1 Tax $14.22

Q2 Tax $14.21

Q3 Tax $16.17

Q4 Tax $16.16

Tax $60.76

115240

CRAIGHEAD LAW LLC

CRAIGHEAD LAW LLC

56  CENTRAL ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115240

56 CENTRAL ST

501 4,100 4,100

4,100 4,100

Q1 Tax $14.95

Q2 Tax $14.94

Q3 Tax $17.00

Q4 Tax $16.99

Tax $63.88

354-5-62

CREW STAR INC

CREW STAR INC

1  BOSTON RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110800

1 BOSTON RD

502 6,600 6,600

6,600 6,600

Q1 Tax $24.06

Q2 Tax $24.05

Q3 Tax $27.36

Q4 Tax $27.36

Tax $102.83

337-8-2

CRP HOLDINGS AA. LP

EXECUTIVE GOURMET 
CAFE

161 WORCESTER ROAD 
SUITE 500

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01701-

110820

144 TURNPIKE RD

501 19,100 19,100

19,100 19,100

Q1 Tax $69.62

Q2 Tax $69.62

Q3 Tax $79.17

Q4 Tax $79.17

Tax $297.58

115710

CRYSTAL ROCK LLC

VERMONT PURE 
SPRINGS CRYSTAL

1050 BUCKINGHAM ST

WATERTOWN, CT 06795-

115710

155 NORTHBORO RD

501 28,700 28,700

28,700 28,700

Q1 Tax $104.61

Q2 Tax $104.61

Q3 Tax $118.97

Q4 Tax $118.96

Tax $447.15

324-1-4

CUMBERLAND FARMS 
INC S6725

GULF STATION

100 CROSSING BLVD

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702-

101440

365 TURNPIKE RD

502 19,000 19,000

19,000 19,000

Q1 Tax $69.26

Q2 Tax $69.25

Q3 Tax $78.76

Q4 Tax $78.75

Tax $296.02

325-1-1

CUMBERLAND FARMS 
INC V2042

GULF STATION

100 CROSSING BLVD

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702-

100980

344 TURNPIKE RD

502 17,200 17,200

17,200 17,200

Q1 Tax $62.70

Q2 Tax $62.69

Q3 Tax $71.30

Q4 Tax $71.29

Tax $267.98

320-1-22A

CURTISS KATHLEEN

DOUG CURTISS 
LANDSCAPE DSGN IN

81  MT VICKERY RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109580

81 MT VICKERY RD

502 35,000 35,000

35,000 35,000

Q1 Tax $127.58

Q2 Tax $127.57

Q3 Tax $145.08

Q4 Tax $145.07

Tax $545.30
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309-1-11

CUSTOM AUTO 
ENTERPRISES INC

CUSTOM AUTO 
ENTERPRISES INC

264  CORDAVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101000

264 CORDAVILLE RD

502 7,100 7,100

7,100 7,100

Q1 Tax $25.88

Q2 Tax $25.88

Q3 Tax $29.43

Q4 Tax $29.43

Tax $110.62

339-4-34

DAMIANO MARKETING 
INC

DAMIANO / BLUE CHIP 
MARKETING

30  TURNPIKE RD SUITE 
12

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100100

30 TURNPIKE RD

502 5,600 5,600

5,600 5,600

Q1 Tax $15.31

Q2 Tax $15.31

Q3 Tax $28.32

Q4 Tax $28.31

Tax $87.25

115050

DELIN DESIGN/IBEAM 
WEB DEV INC

DELIN DESIGN/IBEAM 
WEB DEV INC

5 A CRYSTAL POND RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115050

5 A CRYSTAL POND RD

502 4,500 4,500

4,500 4,500

Q1 Tax $16.41

Q2 Tax $16.40

Q3 Tax $18.65

Q4 Tax $18.65

Tax $70.11

399-49-1

DELL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LP

DELL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LP

PROPERTY TAX DEPT P 
O BOX 81009

AUSTIN, TX 78708-

113860

0 VARIOUS

502 14,000 14,000

14,000 14,000

Q1 Tax $51.03

Q2 Tax $51.03

Q3 Tax $58.03

Q4 Tax $58.03

Tax $218.12

339-18-22

DETECTOR 
ELECTRONICS CORP

METAL DETECTOR COM

PO BOX 2132

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01703-

113100

23 TURNPIKE RD

502 5,300 5,300

5,300 5,300

Q1 Tax $16.77

Q2 Tax $16.76

Q3 Tax $24.52

Q4 Tax $24.52

Tax $82.57

337-10-38

DEVELOPMENT 
ASSOCIATES INC

DEVELOPMENT 
ASSOCIATES INC

132  TURNPIKE RD STE 
230

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114660

132 TURNPIKE RD

502 3,800 3,800

3,800 3,800

Q1 Tax $12.03

Q2 Tax $12.03

Q3 Tax $17.57

Q4 Tax $17.57

Tax $59.20

304-1-32

DIAS RIBERIO THIAGO 
EMANUEL

MAMA ROSAS PIZZA & 
SUBS

90 SOUTHVILLE ROAD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

110260

90 SOUTHVILLE RD

501 14,900 14,900

14,900 14,900

Q1 Tax $54.31

Q2 Tax $54.31

Q3 Tax $61.76

Q4 Tax $61.76

Tax $232.14
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115430

DIRECT CAPITAL CORP

DIRECT CAPITAL CORP

155 COMMERCE WY 
SUITE B

PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801-

115430

0 VARIOUS LOCALS

502 12,100 12,100

12,100 12,100

Q1 Tax $44.11

Q2 Tax $44.10

Q3 Tax $50.16

Q4 Tax $50.15

Tax $188.52

399-43-1

DIRECTV INC

DIRECTV INC

2250 E IMPERIAL 
HIGHWAY CA/LA2/A130

EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245-

113870

0 VARIOUS

502 22,800 22,800

22,800 22,800

Q1 Tax $83.11

Q2 Tax $83.10

Q3 Tax $94.51

Q4 Tax $94.50

Tax $355.22

327-15-41

DOUBLE TAKE 
SOFTWARE INC

DOUBLE TAKE 
SOFTWARE INC

TWO HUDSON PLACE 
SUITE 700 ACCTS PYBLE

HOBOKEN, NJ 07030-

114630

257 TURNPIKE RD

502 31,200 31,200

31,200 31,200

Q1 Tax $62.70

Q2 Tax $62.69

Q3 Tax $180.36

Q4 Tax $180.35

Tax $486.10

354-37-29

DROWNE INSURANCE INC

DROWNE INSURANCE INC

P O BOX 411

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112740

11 MAIN ST

502 2,900 2,900

2,900 2,900

Q1 Tax $7.66

Q2 Tax $7.65

Q3 Tax $14.94

Q4 Tax $14.93

Tax $45.18

337-1-3

DRYCLEAN STAR INC

STAR CLEANERS

154  TURNPIKE RD STE 
160

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112550

154 TURNPIKE RD

502 2,600 2,600

2,600 2,600

Q1 Tax $9.48

Q2 Tax $9.47

Q3 Tax $10.78

Q4 Tax $10.78

Tax $40.51

370-14-5

DYNAMIC SYSTEMS INC

DYNAMIC SYSTEMS INC

153  NORTHBORO RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112710

153 NORTHBORO RD

502 6,500 6,500

6,500 6,500

Q1 Tax $23.70

Q2 Tax $23.69

Q3 Tax $26.94

Q4 Tax $26.94

Tax $101.27

327-1-4

EAGLE LEASING CO INC

EAGLE LEASING CO INC

1 IRVING EAGLE PLACE 
PO BOX  923

ORANGE, CT 06477-0923

101840

258 TURNPIKE RD

502 222,600 222,600

222,600 222,600

Q1 Tax $825.23

Q2 Tax $825.23

Q3 Tax $908.83

Q4 Tax $908.82

Tax $3,468.11

115140

EATON APOTHECARY

EATON APOTHECARY

PO BOX 124

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115140

162 CORDAVILLE RD

502 2,400 2,400

2,400 2,400

Q1 Tax $8.75

Q2 Tax $8.75

Q3 Tax $9.95

Q4 Tax $9.94

Tax $37.39
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370-16-4

EG SYSTEMS INC

SCOTTS LAWN SERVICE

14111 SCOTTS LAWN 
ROAD

MARYSVILLE, OH 43041-

113080

155 NORTHBORO RD

502 61,300 61,300

61,300 61,300

Q1 Tax $229.27

Q2 Tax $229.27

Q3 Tax $248.26

Q4 Tax $248.25

Tax $955.05

354-1-48

ELLIS IMPORTS INC

ELLIS IMPORTS INC

PO BOX 22

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100630

12 NEWTON ST

502 7,400 7,400

7,400 7,400

Q1 Tax $25.15

Q2 Tax $25.15

Q3 Tax $32.50

Q4 Tax $32.49

Tax $115.29

339-27-34

EMPOWERING SYSTEMS 
INC

EMPOWERING SYSTEMS 
INC

30  TURNPIKE RD STE 6

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112350

30 TURNPIKE RD

502 6,900 6,900

6,900 6,900

Q1 Tax $25.15

Q2 Tax $25.15

Q3 Tax $28.60

Q4 Tax $28.60

Tax $107.50

324-10-4A

ENCOMPASS CARE CO 
INC

AMERICAS VEIN CTR B&B 
AESTH

2  PARK CENTRAL DR 
STE 210

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114580

2 PARK CENTRAL DR

502 8,700 8,700

8,700 8,700

Q1 Tax $31.71

Q2 Tax $31.71

Q3 Tax $36.07

Q4 Tax $36.06

Tax $135.55

339-1-35

ENGINEERING DESIGN 
CONSULTANTS

ENGINEERING DESIGN 
CONSULTANTS

32  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109140

32 TURNPIKE RD

502 13,300 13,300

13,300 13,300

Q1 Tax $48.48

Q2 Tax $48.48

Q3 Tax $55.13

Q4 Tax $55.12

Tax $207.21

115960

ENTRPRISE RENT-ACAR 
BOSTON LLC

ENTRPRISE RENT-A-CAR

248 MISHAWUM RD

WOBURN, MA 01801-

115960

218 TURNPIKE RD

501 5,500 5,500

5,500 5,500

Q1 Tax $20.05

Q2 Tax $20.05

Q3 Tax $22.80

Q4 Tax $22.79

Tax $85.69

399-67-1

EQUILEASE FINANICIAL 
SERVICES

EQUILEASE FINANCIAL 
SERVICES

50 WASHINGTON STREET 
10TH FLR

S NORWALK, CT 06854-

114300

0 VARIOUS

502 52,200 52,200

52,200 52,200

Q1 Tax $190.27

Q2 Tax $190.27

Q3 Tax $216.37

Q4 Tax $216.37

Tax $813.28
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305-1-6

ERNEST GUIGILI & SONS 
INC

ERNEST GUIGILI & SONS 
INC

10 TECH CIRCLE

NATICK, MA 01760

102070

2 SOUTHVILLE RD

502 113,100 113,100

113,100 113,100

Q1 Tax $412.25

Q2 Tax $412.25

Q3 Tax $468.80

Q4 Tax $468.80

Tax $1,762.10

330-1-5

ESTELLA EDWARD D

ESTELLA ASSOCIATES

21  WOODLAND RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101880

21 WOODLAND RD

501 6,900 6,900

6,900 6,900

Q1 Tax $25.15

Q2 Tax $25.15

Q3 Tax $28.60

Q4 Tax $28.60

Tax $107.50

108880

EXPENSE MANAGEMENT 
SOLUTIONS

EXPENSE MGMT 
SOLUTIONS/HIPEROS

304 TURNPIKE RD SUITE 
100

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

108880

304 TURNPIKE RD

502 25,600 25,600

25,600 25,600

Q1 Tax $93.31

Q2 Tax $93.31

Q3 Tax $106.12

Q4 Tax $106.11

Tax $398.85

338-3-79

EXXONMOBIL OIL CORP

EXXONMOBIL OIL CORP

CORP-BH3-312 PO BOX 53

HOUSTON, TX 77001-0053

100990

76 TURNPIKE RD

502 53,000 53,000

53,000 53,000

Q1 Tax $193.19

Q2 Tax $193.18

Q3 Tax $219.69

Q4 Tax $219.68

Tax $825.74

109170

F & I RESOURCES INC

F & I RESOURCES INC

333 TURNPIKE ROAD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109170

333 TURNPIKE RD

502 21,200 21,200

21,200 21,200

Q1 Tax $28.80

Q2 Tax $28.79

Q3 Tax $136.36

Q4 Tax $136.35

Tax $330.30

355-1-90

FALCONI BROS INC

FALCONI BROS INC

29  BOSTON RD PO BOX 
301

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100040

29 BOSTON RD

502 10,700 10,700

10,700 10,700

Q1 Tax $39.00

Q2 Tax $39.00

Q3 Tax $44.36

Q4 Tax $44.35

Tax $166.71

115490

FARMER BROTHERS CO

SARA LEE 
FOODSERVICE/DSD 
FOODS

20333 S NORMANDIE AVE 
ATTN BRETT 
HOLLINGSWORTH

TORRANCE, CA 90502-

115490

0 VARIOUS

502 4,400 4,400

4,400 4,400

Q1 Tax $16.04

Q2 Tax $16.04

Q3 Tax $18.24

Q4 Tax $18.23

Tax $68.55
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327-1-13

FARREL MOTORS INC II

FARREL MOTORS INC II

251 TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100960

251 TURNPIKE RD

502 66,200 66,200

66,200 66,200

Q1 Tax $241.30

Q2 Tax $241.30

Q3 Tax $274.40

Q4 Tax $274.40

Tax $1,031.40

116200

FEMIA PAUL

PF WELDING

32 PINE HILL RD

ASHLAND, MA 01721-

116200

179 BOSTON RD

501 14,700 14,700

14,700 14,700

Q3 Tax $114.52

Q4 Tax $114.51

Tax $229.03

115870

FIBER TECHNOLOGIES

FIBER TECHNOLOGIES

300 MERIDIAN CENTRE

ROCHESTER, NY 14618-

115870

0 VARIOUS

502 8,500 8,500

8,500 8,500

Q1 Tax $30.99

Q2 Tax $30.98

Q3 Tax $35.23

Q4 Tax $35.23

Tax $132.43

115860

FIBER TOWER NETWORK

FIBER TOWER NETWORK

TAX DEPT 660 4TH ST 
PMB 218

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 
94107-

115860

0 VARIOUS

502 17,200 17,200

17,200 17,200

Q1 Tax $62.70

Q2 Tax $62.69

Q3 Tax $71.30

Q4 Tax $71.29

Tax $267.98

308-1-129

FICENEC TERESA

SOUTHBOROUGH 
CANVAS

45  RICHARDS RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113430

45 RICHARDS RD

501 2,700 2,700

2,700 2,700

Q1 Tax $9.84

Q2 Tax $9.84

Q3 Tax $11.20

Q4 Tax $11.19

Tax $42.07

339-5-34

FOCUS DATA INC

FOCUS DATA INC

30  TURNPIKE RD STE 4

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109190

30 TURNPIKE RD

502 4,200 4,200

4,200 4,200

Q1 Tax $15.31

Q2 Tax $15.31

Q3 Tax $17.41

Q4 Tax $17.41

Tax $65.44

325-4-3

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1 AMERICAN ROAD 
WORLD HEADQUARTERS 
RM 714

DEARBORN, MI 48126-
2701

101420

352 TURNPIKE RD

502 103,000 103,000

103,000 103,000

Q1 Tax $375.44

Q2 Tax $375.43

Q3 Tax $426.94

Q4 Tax $426.93

Tax $1,604.74

115980

FOREST CAPITAL 
PARTNERS LLC

FOREST CAPITAL 
PARTNERS LLC

ONE FINANCIAL CENTER 
24TH FL

BOSTON, MA 02111-

115980

34 ST MARTIN DR

501 53,800 53,800

53,800 53,800

Q1 Tax $196.10

Q2 Tax $196.10

Q3 Tax $223.00

Q4 Tax $223.00

Tax $838.20
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116150

FULL CIRCLE STAFFING 
LLC

FULL CIRCLE STAFFING 
LLC

PO BOX 52

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

116150

352 TURNPIKE RD

501 65,100 65,100

65,100 65,100

Q3 Tax $507.13

Q4 Tax $507.13

Tax $1,014.26

115530

FULL SPECTRUM 
SOFTWARE INC

FULL SPECTRUM 
SOFTWARE INC

225  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115530

225 TURNPIKE RD

502 44,400 44,400

44,400 44,400

Q1 Tax $161.84

Q2 Tax $161.84

Q3 Tax $184.04

Q4 Tax $184.03

Tax $691.75

337-2-38

FUSION GROUP INC THE

FUSION GROUP INC THE

132  TURNPIKE RD STE 
100

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112810

132 TURNPIKE RD

502 15,100 15,100

15,100 15,100

Q1 Tax $41.56

Q2 Tax $41.55

Q3 Tax $76.08

Q4 Tax $76.07

Tax $235.26

115660

GALAXY COATINGS INC

GALAXY COATINGS INC

245 FLANDERS RD

WESTBORO, MA 01581-

115660

216 SOUTHVILLE RD

502 43,700 43,700

43,700 43,700

Q1 Tax $159.29

Q2 Tax $159.28

Q3 Tax $181.14

Q4 Tax $181.14

Tax $680.85

114990

GENERAL DOORS CORP

BANNER DOORS

PO BOX 205

BRISTOL, PA 19007-0205

114990

34 ST MARTIN DR

502 12,600 12,600

12,600 12,600

Q1 Tax $45.93

Q2 Tax $45.92

Q3 Tax $52.23

Q4 Tax $52.23

Tax $196.31

302-1-8

GERSON CATHY

CERAMIC DESIGN BY 
CATHY GERSON

254  PARKERVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109980

254 PARKERVILLE RD

501 4,800 4,800

4,800 4,800

Q1 Tax $17.50

Q2 Tax $17.49

Q3 Tax $19.90

Q4 Tax $19.89

Tax $74.78

327-13-10

GIGLIO GREGORY

VISION LLC

215 SALEM ST SUITE 11A

WOBURN, MA 01801-

114680

225 TURNPIKE RD

501 54,700 54,700

54,700 54,700

Q1 Tax $100.24

Q2 Tax $100.24

Q3 Tax $325.88

Q4 Tax $325.87

Tax $852.23

354-4-62

GINGERELLI ERICA

ENGLISH GARDEN 
FLORIST I THE

1 EAST MAIN ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114170

1 EAST MAIN ST

501 8,600 8,600

8,600 8,600

Q1 Tax $31.35

Q2 Tax $31.34

Q3 Tax $35.65

Q4 Tax $35.65

Tax $133.99
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505-1-12

GLOBAL CROSSING NO 
AMERICA

GLOBAL CROSSING NO 
AMERICA

PROPERTY TAX DEPT 
225 KENNETH DRIVE

ROCHESTER, NY 14623-

113880

0 VARIOUS

505 44,900 44,900

44,900 44,900

Q1 Tax $167.31

Q2 Tax $167.30

Q3 Tax $182.47

Q4 Tax $182.46

Tax $699.54

115200

GLOBOFORCE INC

GLOBOFORCE INC

144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
310

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115200

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 56,400 56,400

56,400 56,400

Q1 Tax $205.58

Q2 Tax $205.58

Q3 Tax $233.78

Q4 Tax $233.77

Tax $878.71

399-69-1

GOOGLE INC

GOOGLE INC

1600 AMPHITHEATER 
PKWY BLDG 41

MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 
94043-

114280

1 PINE HILL DR

502 67,900 67,900

67,900 67,900

Q1 Tax $247.50

Q2 Tax $247.49

Q3 Tax $281.45

Q4 Tax $281.44

Tax $1,057.88

115930

GOVERNMENT WORKS 
INC

GOVERNMENT WORKS 
INC

257  TURNPIKE RD STE 
220

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115930

257 TURNPIKE RD

502 19,000 19,000

19,000 19,000

Q1 Tax $69.26

Q2 Tax $69.25

Q3 Tax $78.76

Q4 Tax $78.75

Tax $296.02

116090

GREAT CLIPS INC

GREAT CLIPS TRAINING 
CTR

7700 FRANCE AVE 
SOUTH STE 425

MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55435-

116090

162 CORDAVILLE RD

502 5,500 5,500

5,500 5,500

Q3 Tax $42.85

Q4 Tax $42.84

Tax $85.69

328-2-18

GULBANKIAN CAROLYN

GULBANKIAN FARMS 
GARDEN CENTER

40  MT VICKERY RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

102030

40 MT VICKERY RD

501 5,200 5,200

5,200 5,200

Q1 Tax $18.96

Q2 Tax $18.95

Q3 Tax $21.56

Q4 Tax $21.55

Tax $81.02

337-1-1

GYRUS ACMI INC

GYRUS ACMI INC

136  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

111290

136 TURNPIKE RD

502 1,785,500 1,785,500

1,785,500 1,785,500

Q1 Tax $6,508.15

Q2 Tax $6,508.15

Q3 Tax $7,400.90

Q4 Tax $7,400.89

Tax $27,818.09
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115760

H MAC SYSTEMS INC

H MAC SYSTEMS INC

10  SOUTHVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115760

10 SOUTHVILLE RD

502 45,000 45,000

45,000 45,000

Q1 Tax $164.03

Q2 Tax $164.02

Q3 Tax $186.53

Q4 Tax $186.52

Tax $701.10

324-5-4A

HAIR CLUB FOR MEN & 
WOMEN INC

HCMW CONSULTATIONS

KATHY SMITH 41 WINTER 
ST-5TH

BOSTON, MA 02108-

113140

2 PARK CENTRAL DR

502 28,900 28,900

28,900 28,900

Q1 Tax $105.34

Q2 Tax $105.34

Q3 Tax $119.79

Q4 Tax $119.79

Tax $450.26

329-3-28

HARDING BETH

HARDING BOTANICAL LLC

PO BOX 443

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

110170

66 BREAKNECK HILL RD

501 47,600 47,600

47,600 47,600

Q1 Tax $83.84

Q2 Tax $83.83

Q3 Tax $286.97

Q4 Tax $286.97

Tax $741.61

345-2-2

HARRISON WILLIAM J

ST MARKS GOLF CLUB

PO BOX 462

WESTWOOD, MA 02090-

114180

36 CORDAVILLE RD

502 39,500 39,500

39,500 39,500

Q1 Tax $143.98

Q2 Tax $143.98

Q3 Tax $163.73

Q4 Tax $163.72

Tax $615.41

339-34-34

HAYDEN WOOD INS 
AGENCY INC

HAYDEN WOOD INS 
AGENCY INC

30  TURNPIKE RD STE 5

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113790

30 TURNPIKE RD

502 10,400 10,400

10,400 10,400

Q1 Tax $13.49

Q2 Tax $13.48

Q3 Tax $67.53

Q4 Tax $67.53

Tax $162.03

339-1-33

HIGGINS TIM & DIANE

TEMPTING INTERIORS 
INC

28  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100130

28 TURNPIKE RD

502 4,300 4,300

4,300 4,300

Q1 Tax $17.13

Q2 Tax $17.13

Q3 Tax $16.37

Q4 Tax $16.36

Tax $66.99

339-7-22

HOT CORNER LLC

SUBWAY

PO BOX 155

WEST BOYLSTON, MA 
01583-

100460

21 A TURNPIKE RD

501 45,000 45,000

45,000 45,000

Q1 Tax $164.03

Q2 Tax $164.02

Q3 Tax $186.53

Q4 Tax $186.52

Tax $701.10

337-2-1

HUB CITY TERMINALS INC

HUB GROUP/UNYSON 
LOGISTICS

3050 HIGHLAND PKWY 
STE 100 TAX DEPT

DOWNERS GROVE, IL 
60515-

101540

257 TURNPIKE RD

502 78,600 78,600

78,600 78,600

Q1 Tax $305.45

Q2 Tax $305.45

Q3 Tax $306.85

Q4 Tax $306.84

Tax $1,224.59
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114780

HUB INTERNATIONAL NE 
LLC

HUB INTERNATIONAL NE 
LLC

299 BALLARDBALE ST

WILMINGTON, MA 01887-

114780

136 TURNPIKE RD

501 59,800 59,800

59,800 59,800

Q1 Tax $133.41

Q2 Tax $133.40

Q3 Tax $332.44

Q4 Tax $332.43

Tax $931.68

116190

HUFF KENNETH

WOOD SPECIALTY

73  MARLBORO RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

116190

73 MARLBORO RD

501 8,300 8,300

8,300 8,300

Q3 Tax $64.66

Q4 Tax $64.65

Tax $129.31

327-12-41

IKASYSTEMS CORP

IKASYSTEMS CORP

134  TURNPIKE RD STE 
200

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110790

134 TURNPIKE RD

502 541,300 541,300

541,300 541,300

Q1 Tax $1,973.04

Q2 Tax $1,973.04

Q3 Tax $2,243.69

Q4 Tax $2,243.68

Tax $8,433.45

113900

INERGY PROPANE LLC

INERGY PROPANE LLC

TAX DEPT STE 200 TWO 
BRUSH CREEK BLVD

KANSAS CITY, MO 64112-

113900

0 VARIOUS

502 2,000 2,000

2,000 2,000

Q1 Tax $7.29

Q2 Tax $7.29

Q3 Tax $8.29

Q4 Tax $8.29

Tax $31.16

112030

INGLE TRACEY A L

INGLE LAW

56 CENTRAL ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112030

56 CENTRAL ST

501 17,900 17,900

17,900 17,900

Q1 Tax $65.25

Q2 Tax $65.24

Q3 Tax $74.20

Q4 Tax $74.19

Tax $278.88

115690

INOV 8 LLC

INOV 8 LLC

10  SOUTHVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115690

10 SOUTHVILLE RD

501 67,600 67,600

67,600 67,600

Q1 Tax $246.40

Q2 Tax $246.40

Q3 Tax $280.21

Q4 Tax $280.20

Tax $1,053.21

111600

INQUEST TECHNOLOGY 
INC

INQUEST TECHNOLOGY 
INC

144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
100

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

111600

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 71,900 71,900

71,900 71,900

Q1 Tax $0.00

Q2 Tax $0.00

Q3 Tax $560.10

Q4 Tax $560.10

Tax $1,120.20

115590

INVISION LEARNING LLC

INVISION LEARNING LLC

153  CORDAVILLE RD STE 
310

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115590

153 CORDAVILLE RD

501 34,200 34,200

34,200 34,200

Q1 Tax $124.66

Q2 Tax $124.66

Q3 Tax $141.76

Q4 Tax $141.76

Tax $532.84
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115440

IRON MOUNTAIN 
INFORMATION MGMN

IRON MOUNTAIN 
INFORMATION MGMN

1101 ENTERPRISE DR

ROYERSFORD, PA 19468-

115440

118 TURNPIKE RD

502 376,100 376,100

376,100 376,100

Q1 Tax $1,150.00

Q2 Tax $1,150.00

Q3 Tax $1,779.82

Q4 Tax $1,779.82

Tax $5,859.64

337-6120-4

IRON MOUNTAIN 
INFORMATION MGMT

IRON MOUNTAIN 
INFORMATION MGMT

1101 ENTERPRISE DR

ROYERSFORD, PA 19468-

114220

120 TURNPIKE RD

502 13,153,200 13,153,200

13,153,200 13,153,200

Q1 Tax $41,367.47

Q2 Tax $41,367.47

Q3 Tax $61,095.96

Q4 Tax $61,095.96

Tax $204,926.86

115450

ISABELLE  JONATHAN

JHI ENTERPRISES LLC

22  PRESIDENTIAL DR

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115450

22 PRESIDENTIAL DR

501 12,800 12,800

12,800 12,800

Q1 Tax $46.66

Q2 Tax $46.65

Q3 Tax $53.06

Q4 Tax $53.05

Tax $199.42

116210

J & M MACHINE CO INC

J & M MACHINE CO INC

40  MT VICKERY RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

116210

40 MT VICKERY RD

502 177,200 177,200

177,200 177,200

Q3 Tax $1,380.39

Q4 Tax $1,380.39

Tax $2,760.78

370-4-5

JASPER ENGINES 
EXCHANGE INC

JASPER ENGINES & 
TRANSMISSIONS

P O BOX 650

JASPER, IN 47547-0650

114230

153 NORTHBORO RD

502 16,300 16,300

16,300 16,300

Q1 Tax $59.42

Q2 Tax $59.41

Q3 Tax $67.56

Q4 Tax $67.56

Tax $253.95

338-1-59

JILLSON CORPORATION

JILLSON CORPORATION

PO BOX 2135

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01703-

114240

54 CENTRAL ST

502 20,600 20,600

20,600 20,600

Q1 Tax $75.09

Q2 Tax $75.08

Q3 Tax $85.39

Q4 Tax $85.39

Tax $320.95

339-4-22

KALAGHER TRICIA

DOMINOS PIZZA 3083

21 C TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101220

21 C TURNPIKE RD

501 40,800 40,800

40,800 40,800

Q1 Tax $148.72

Q2 Tax $148.71

Q3 Tax $169.12

Q4 Tax $169.11

Tax $635.66

313-1-44

KATHERINE NORRIS

KIT NORRIS

5  HUBLEY LN

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114200

5 HUBLEY LN

501 2,000 2,000

2,000 2,000

Q1 Tax $7.29

Q2 Tax $7.29

Q3 Tax $8.29

Q4 Tax $8.29

Tax $31.16
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327-4-2A

KAZ INC

KAZ USA INC

ATTN DAVID CYBULSKI

250 TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBORO, MA 01772-

111960

250 TURNPIKE RD

502 0 0

0 0

Q1 Tax $1,620.21

Q2 Tax $1,620.20

Q3 Tax ($1,620.21)

Q4 Tax ($1,620.20)

Tax $0.00

337-5-3

KCB SANDWICH INC

QUIZNOS SUBS

154  TURNPIKE RD STE 
150

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112580

154 TURNPIKE RD

502 7,500 7,500

7,500 7,500

Q1 Tax $27.34

Q2 Tax $27.34

Q3 Tax $31.09

Q4 Tax $31.08

Tax $116.85

337-19-2

KEATING GROUP INC THE

KEATING GROUP INC THE

144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
150

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113040

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 46,700 46,700

46,700 46,700

Q1 Tax $158.20

Q2 Tax $158.19

Q3 Tax $205.60

Q4 Tax $205.60

Tax $727.59

310-1-45

KENNETH KAHN

OH TOYS

15  LIBERTY DR

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114210

15 LIBERTY DR

501 17,400 17,400

17,400 17,400

Q1 Tax $63.43

Q2 Tax $63.42

Q3 Tax $72.12

Q4 Tax $72.12

Tax $271.09

115680

KENNEY & SAMS PC

KENNEY & SAMS PC

134  TURNPIKE RD STE 
300

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115680

134 TURNPIKE RD

502 23,400 23,400

23,400 23,400

Q1 Tax $85.30

Q2 Tax $85.29

Q3 Tax $96.99

Q4 Tax $96.99

Tax $364.57

339-1-24

KEROMINA INC

BENS DELI

5  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100470

5 TURNPIKE RD

502 5,500 5,500

5,500 5,500

Q1 Tax $20.05

Q2 Tax $20.05

Q3 Tax $22.80

Q4 Tax $22.79

Tax $85.69

115540

KEYSTONE PARTNERS 
LLC

KEYSTONE PARTNERS 
LLC

1 BOSTON PLACE STE 
2010

BOSTON, MA 02108-

115540

2 PARK CENTRAL DR

501 78,600 78,600

78,600 78,600

Q1 Tax $286.50

Q2 Tax $286.49

Q3 Tax $325.80

Q4 Tax $325.80

Tax $1,224.59

329-1-34

KIESS SANDRA L

CLASSIC CALLIGRAPHY 
BY SANDY K

6  MT VICKERY RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110000

6 MT VICKERY RD

501 6,700 6,700

6,700 6,700

Q1 Tax $24.42

Q2 Tax $24.42

Q3 Tax $27.78

Q4 Tax $27.77

Tax $104.39
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339-1-50

KLM VENDING CO INC

KLM VENDING CO INC

145 ELM ST

BRAINTREE, MA 02184-

109040

0 VARIOUS

502 9,500 9,500

9,500 9,500

Q1 Tax $34.63

Q2 Tax $34.63

Q3 Tax $39.38

Q4 Tax $39.37

Tax $148.01

113780

KRIEGSMAN & 
KRIEGSMAN

KRIEGSMAN & 
KRIEGSMAN

30  TURNPIKE RD STE 9

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113780

30 TURNPIKE RD

501 16,400 16,400

16,400 16,400

Q1 Tax $59.78

Q2 Tax $59.78

Q3 Tax $67.98

Q4 Tax $67.97

Tax $255.51

354-2-62

LAMY AGENCY INC

LAMY AGENCY INC

5 EAST MAIN ST PO BOX 
250

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100250

5 EAST MAIN ST

502 4,800 4,800

4,800 4,800

Q1 Tax $9.48

Q2 Tax $9.47

Q3 Tax $27.92

Q4 Tax $27.91

Tax $74.78

338-3-37

LAPRE JOHN-PAUL

LAPRE JOHN-PAUL LAW 
OFFICE

77  TURNPIKE RD STE 100

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112220

77 TURNPIKE RD

501 7,500 7,500

7,500 7,500

Q1 Tax $27.34

Q2 Tax $27.34

Q3 Tax $31.09

Q4 Tax $31.08

Tax $116.85

325-20-3

LAW OFFICE OFCAMIEL 
DAVID A  P

CAMIEL DAVID A

352 TURNPIKE ROAD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

102510

352 TURNPIKE RD

502 11,200 11,200

11,200 11,200

Q1 Tax $40.83

Q2 Tax $40.82

Q3 Tax $46.43

Q4 Tax $46.42

Tax $174.50

350-1-7

LEDUC CONSTANCE I

AUTHENTIC HOME 
BUYER BROKERS

15  WARD RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113400

15 WARD RD

501 2,200 2,200

2,200 2,200

Q1 Tax $8.02

Q2 Tax $8.02

Q3 Tax $9.12

Q4 Tax $9.12

Tax $34.28

505-1-13

LEVEL (3) 
COMMUNICATIONS

LEVEL (3) 
COMMUNICATIONS

DIRECTOR OF PROP TAX 
1025 ELDORADO BLVD

BROOMFIELD, CO 80021-

113950

0 VARIOUS

505 1,707,200 1,707,200

1,707,200 1,707,200

Q1 Tax $6,094.44

Q2 Tax $6,094.44

Q3 Tax $7,204.65

Q4 Tax $7,204.65

Tax $26,598.18

116220

LIND JAY T

LIND JAY T

304  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

116220

304 TURNPIKE RD

501 11,400 11,400

11,400 11,400

Q3 Tax $88.81

Q4 Tax $88.80

Tax $177.61
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305-1-5

LINFU INC

ROSE GARDEN

1  SOUTHVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

111350

1 SOUTHVILLE RD

502 42,700 42,700

42,700 42,700

Q1 Tax $134.87

Q2 Tax $134.86

Q3 Tax $197.77

Q4 Tax $197.77

Tax $665.27

115650

LINX COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

LINX COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

153  CORDAVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115650

153 CORDAVILLE RD

502 13,100 13,100

13,100 13,100

Q1 Tax $47.75

Q2 Tax $47.75

Q3 Tax $54.30

Q4 Tax $54.30

Tax $204.10

115460

LISA SACKS

LISA SACKS

2  SMITH LN

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115460

2 SMITH LN

501 24,300 24,300

24,300 24,300

Q1 Tax $88.58

Q2 Tax $88.57

Q3 Tax $100.72

Q4 Tax $100.72

Tax $378.59

396-1-13

LISA TOMMANEY

LISA TOMMANEY

105  PINE HILL RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114410

105 PINE HILL RD

501 5,800 5,800

5,800 5,800

Q1 Tax $21.14

Q2 Tax $21.14

Q3 Tax $24.04

Q4 Tax $24.04

Tax $90.36

324-2-4B

LODGENET INTERACTIVE 
CORP

LODGENET INTERACTIVE 
CORP

3900 W INNOVATION ST 
ATTN CORP TAX DEPT

SIOUX FALLS, SD 57107-
7002

110230

367 TURNPIKE RD

502 13,800 13,800

13,800 13,800

Q1 Tax $50.30

Q2 Tax $50.30

Q3 Tax $57.20

Q4 Tax $57.20

Tax $215.00

114790

LOWES HOME CENTERS 
INC

LOWES HOME CENTERS 
INC

1000 LOWES BOULEVARD

MOORESVILLE, NC 28117-

114790

136 TURNPIKE RD

502 164,000 164,000

164,000 164,000

Q1 Tax $51.76

Q2 Tax $51.76

Q3 Tax $1,225.80

Q4 Tax $1,225.80

Tax $2,555.12

339-10-34

M & S REALTY TRUST LP

SANFORD 
ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS

30  TURNPIKE RD STE 11

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100550

30 TURNPIKE RD

501 11,300 11,300

11,300 11,300

Q1 Tax $32.81

Q2 Tax $32.80

Q3 Tax $55.22

Q4 Tax $55.22

Tax $176.05
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337-6-3

MA-CS SOUTHBOROUGH 
CREAMERY LL

COLD STONE CREAMERY 
INC

8 WOOD STREET

UPTON, MA 01568-

113170

154 TURNPIKE RD

502 18,100 18,100

18,100 18,100

Q1 Tax $65.98

Q2 Tax $65.97

Q3 Tax $75.03

Q4 Tax $75.02

Tax $282.00

370-18-4

MAERKISCHES WERK OF 
N AMERICA

MAERKISCHES WERK OF 
N AMERICA

155  NORTHBORO RD 
STE 9

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114470

155 NORTHBORO RD

502 91,000 91,000

91,000 91,000

Q1 Tax $291.97

Q2 Tax $291.96

Q3 Tax $416.93

Q4 Tax $416.92

Tax $1,417.78

343-1-19

MAIORANA RENEE & 
ROBERT

BOSTONWEST CREATIVE

12  PARKERVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109950

12 PARKERVILLE RD

501 2,900 2,900

2,900 2,900

Q1 Tax $10.57

Q2 Tax $10.57

Q3 Tax $12.02

Q4 Tax $12.02

Tax $45.18

355-1-55

MALEY JOHN H III

MALEY STUDIOS

8 WINCHESTER ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110250

8 WINCHESTER ST

501 2,900 2,900

2,900 2,900

Q1 Tax $10.57

Q2 Tax $10.57

Q3 Tax $12.02

Q4 Tax $12.02

Tax $45.18

337-20-2

MANPOWER 
PROFESSIONAL SRVCS

COMSYS

PO BOX 4900 C/O 
THOMSON REUTERS

SCOTTSDAYLE, AZ 85261-
4900

113370

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 21,800 21,800

21,800 21,800

Q1 Tax $79.46

Q2 Tax $79.46

Q3 Tax $90.36

Q4 Tax $90.36

Tax $339.64

504-1-1

MASS ELECTRIC CO

MASS ELECTRIC CO

PROPERTY TAX DEPT 40 
SYLVAN RD

WALTHAM, MA 02451-1120

102250

0 VARIOUS

504 8,422,200 8,422,200

8,422,200 8,422,200

Q1 Tax $29,121.37

Q2 Tax $29,121.36

Q3 Tax $36,487.58

Q4 Tax $36,487.57

Tax $131,217.88

325-20-12A

MASS RESTAURANT 
ASSOC INC

MASS RESTAURANT 
ASSOC INC

333  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112790

333 TURNPIKE RD

502 48,300 48,300

48,300 48,300

Q1 Tax $142.52

Q2 Tax $142.52

Q3 Tax $233.74

Q4 Tax $233.73

Tax $752.51
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354-1-66

MAURO CHERYL

VILLAGE MANE THE

2  PARK ST PO BOX 95

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100570

2 PARK ST

501 3,800 3,800

3,800 3,800

Q1 Tax $13.12

Q2 Tax $13.12

Q3 Tax $16.48

Q4 Tax $16.48

Tax $59.20

354-2-63

MAUROS VILLAGE CAFE 
INC

MAUROS VILLAGE CAFE 
INC

2 MAIN ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

100330

2 MAIN ST

502 6,000 6,000

6,000 6,000

Q1 Tax $21.51

Q2 Tax $21.50

Q3 Tax $25.24

Q4 Tax $25.23

Tax $93.48

328-1-12

MCCARTHYS POOLS 
CORP

MCCARTHYS POOLS 
CORP

221  TURNPIKE RD PO 
BOX 404

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
017720404

101390

221 TURNPIKE RD

502 104,500 104,500

104,500 104,500

Q1 Tax $380.91

Q2 Tax $380.90

Q3 Tax $433.15

Q4 Tax $433.15

Tax $1,628.11

328-7-1

MCDONALD ALAN

MCDONALD LAMOND & 
CANZONERI

153  CORDAVILLE RD STE 
320

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112440

153 CORDAVILLE RD

501 61,000 61,000

61,000 61,000

Q1 Tax $222.35

Q2 Tax $222.34

Q3 Tax $252.85

Q4 Tax $252.84

Tax $950.38

505-1-1

MCI COMMUNICATIONS 
SERVICE NC

MCI COMMUNICATIONS 
SERVICE NC

TAX DEPT P O BOX 
152206

IRVING, TX 75015-2206

102260

0 VARIOUS

505 112,300 112,300

112,300 112,300

Q1 Tax $408.24

Q2 Tax $408.24

Q3 Tax $466.58

Q4 Tax $466.57

Tax $1,749.63

505-1-22

MCI METRO ACCESS 
TRANS SRV

MCI METRO ACCESS 
TRANS SRV

PROP TAX DEPT PO BOX 
152206

IRVING, TX 75015-2206

114430

0 VARIOUS

505 728,600 728,600

728,600 728,600

Q1 Tax $2,733.75

Q2 Tax $2,733.75

Q3 Tax $2,942.05

Q4 Tax $2,942.04

Tax $11,351.59

115210

MCKINLEY ALICIA

MCKINLEY ALICIA

PO BOX 673

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115210

14 MAIN ST

501 2,600 2,600

2,600 2,600

Q1 Tax $9.48

Q2 Tax $9.47

Q3 Tax $10.78

Q4 Tax $10.78

Tax $40.51
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115770

MED ASSETS INC

MED ASSETS INC

100 NORTH POINT CTR 
EAST STE 200

ALPHARETTA, GA 30022-

115770

153 CORDAVILLE RD

501 23,100 23,100

23,100 23,100

Q1 Tax $84.20

Q2 Tax $84.20

Q3 Tax $95.75

Q4 Tax $95.75

Tax $359.90

375-1-9

MEISENHEIMER SEAN P

ALL WEATHER AUTO INC

77  SCHOOL ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101060

77 SCHOOL ST

502 50,800 50,800

50,800 50,800

Q1 Tax $76.18

Q2 Tax $76.18

Q3 Tax $319.55

Q4 Tax $319.55

Tax $791.46

115230

MELTZER THERESA  LIMA 
DAVIID

MELTZER & LIMA

11  MAIN ST STE 16

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115230

11 MAIN ST

501 7,000 7,000

7,000 7,000

Q1 Tax $25.52

Q2 Tax $25.51

Q3 Tax $29.02

Q4 Tax $29.01

Tax $109.06

116130

MERRY MAIDS OF 
SOUTHBORO

MERRY MAIDS OF 
SOUTHBORO

155  BOSTON RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

116130

155 BOSTON RD

501 6,000 6,000

6,000 6,000

Q3 Tax $46.74

Q4 Tax $46.74

Tax $93.48

115880

METRO PCS

METRO PCS

100 CONGRESS AVE STE 
1900

AUSTIN, TX 78701-

115880

0 VARIOUS

502 77,200 77,200

77,200 77,200

Q1 Tax $111.18

Q2 Tax $111.17

Q3 Tax $490.22

Q4 Tax $490.21

Tax $1,202.78

399-58-1

MINNWEST CAPITAL 
CORP

MINNWEST CAPITAL 
CORP

THOMSON REUTERS TAX 
SERVI PO BOX 4900 DEPT 
314

SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85261-
4900

113980

0 VARIOUS

502 5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

Q1 Tax $18.23

Q2 Tax $18.22

Q3 Tax $20.73

Q4 Tax $20.72

Tax $77.90

115750

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC 
HVACE

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC 
HVACE

134  TURNPIKE RD STE 
130

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115750

134 TURNPIKE RD

502 45,000 45,000

45,000 45,000

Q1 Tax $164.03

Q2 Tax $164.02

Q3 Tax $186.53

Q4 Tax $186.52

Tax $701.10
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115570

MONTEIRO PAULO

SOUTHBORO AUTO 
BODY INC

355  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115570

355 TURNPIKE RD

501 16,400 16,400

16,400 16,400

Q1 Tax $59.78

Q2 Tax $59.78

Q3 Tax $67.98

Q4 Tax $67.97

Tax $255.51

303-1-76

MOORE MARY

HARVEST SHADOWS 
PUBLICATIONS

P O BOX 378

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113380

18 STOCKWELL LN

501 4,300 4,300

4,300 4,300

Q1 Tax $15.68

Q2 Tax $15.67

Q3 Tax $17.82

Q4 Tax $17.82

Tax $66.99

354-18-29

MORIN CHRISTOPHER

FIT TEC PERSONAL 
TRAINING

11 MAIN ST STE 10

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110130

11 MAIN ST

501 38,300 38,300

38,300 38,300

Q1 Tax $139.61

Q2 Tax $139.60

Q3 Tax $158.75

Q4 Tax $158.75

Tax $596.71

354-1-11

MORRIS STEPHEN

MORRIS FUNERAL HOME

P O BOX 11

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100800

40 MAIN ST

501 6,200 6,200

6,200 6,200

Q1 Tax $16.04

Q2 Tax $16.04

Q3 Tax $32.26

Q4 Tax $32.26

Tax $96.60

360-9-7

MOTION INDUSTRIES INC

MOTION INDUSTRIES INC

TAX DEPT P O BOX 1477

BIRMINGHAM, AL 35201

110290

34 ST MARTIN DR

502 16,300 16,300

16,300 16,300

Q1 Tax $43.01

Q2 Tax $43.01

Q3 Tax $83.97

Q4 Tax $83.96

Tax $253.95

114840

MRI INC

MRI

74 NORTHWEST DRIVE

PLAINVILLE, CT 06062-

114840

34 ST MARTIN DR

502 5,400 5,400

5,400 5,400

Q1 Tax $19.69

Q2 Tax $19.68

Q3 Tax $22.38

Q4 Tax $22.38

Tax $84.13

354-1-68

MURI ENTERPRISES LLC

J & J AUTOMOTIVE

5  PARK ST PO BOX 366

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100300

5 PARK ST

501 14,100 14,100

14,100 14,100

Q1 Tax $39.37

Q2 Tax $39.36

Q3 Tax $70.48

Q4 Tax $70.47

Tax $219.68

337-18-2

MURPHY EDWARDS 
GONCALVES

MURPHY EDWARDS 
GONCALVES

144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
340

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112830

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 7,200 7,200

7,200 7,200

Q1 Tax $26.25

Q2 Tax $26.24

Q3 Tax $29.85

Q4 Tax $29.84

Tax $112.18
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112490

NATIONAL CONS 
RENTALS INC

NATIONAL RENT A FENCE

15319 CHATSWORTH ST

MISSION HILLS, CA 91345-

112490

30 SOUTHVILLE RD

502 32,300 32,300

32,300 32,300

Q1 Tax $117.74

Q2 Tax $117.73

Q3 Tax $133.88

Q4 Tax $133.88

Tax $503.23

504-1-2

NATIONAL GRID

NEW ENGLAND POWER

PROPERTY TAX DEPT 40 
SYLVAN RD

WALTHAM, MA 02451-1120

114020

0 VARIOUS

504 7,099,100 7,099,100

7,099,100 7,099,100

Q1 Tax $26,210.10

Q2 Tax $26,210.10

Q3 Tax $29,091.89

Q4 Tax $29,091.89

Tax $110,603.98

116100

NE EQUIPMENT RENTAL 
LLC

VOLVO RENTS

901 SO MAIN ST

HAVERHILL, MA 01835-

116100

300 TURNPIKE RD

501 6,000 6,000

6,000 6,000

Q3 Tax $46.74

Q4 Tax $46.74

Tax $93.48

115810

NEON OPTICA

NEON OPTICA

C/O RCN CORP

196 VAN BUREN ST

HERDON, VA 20170-

115810

0 VARIOUS

502 290,300 290,300

290,300 290,300

Q1 Tax $1,022.79

Q2 Tax $1,022.78

Q3 Tax $1,238.65

Q4 Tax $1,238.65

Tax $4,522.87

111210

NEST GROUP INC THE

NEST GROUP INC THE

45 VALLEY RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

111210

10 SOUTHVILLE RD

502 3,500 3,500

3,500 3,500

Q1 Tax $12.76

Q2 Tax $12.76

Q3 Tax $14.51

Q4 Tax $14.50

Tax $54.53

114010

NEW CINGULAR 
WIRELESS PCS LLC

CINGULAR WIRELESS

PROP TAX DEPT 909 
CHESTNUT ST RM 36-M-1

ST LOUIS, MO 63101-

114010

0 VARIOUS

508 1,684,400 1,684,400

1,684,400 1,684,400

Q1 Tax $5,379.66

Q2 Tax $5,379.65

Q3 Tax $7,741.82

Q4 Tax $7,741.82

Tax $26,242.95

325-14-12A

NEW ENGLAND HOME 
THERAPIES INC

NEW ENGLAND HOME 
THERAPIES INC

TWO TOWER BRIDGE 
ONE FAYETTE ST

CONSHOHOCKEN, PA 
19428-

111530

337 TURNPIKE RD

502 67,500 67,500

67,500 67,500

Q1 Tax $246.04

Q2 Tax $246.04

Q3 Tax $279.79

Q4 Tax $279.78

Tax $1,051.65

114110

NEXTEL COMM OF THE 
MID-ATLANTI

NEXTEL COMM OF THE 
MID ATL INC

PROP TAX DEPT PO BOX 
7911

OVERLAND PARK, KS 
66207-0911

114110

0 VARIOUS

508 38,000 38,000

38,000 38,000

Q1 Tax $138.51

Q2 Tax $138.51

Q3 Tax $157.51

Q4 Tax $157.51

Tax $592.04
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115730

NICHOLS & DELISLE PC

NICHOLS & DELISLE PC

P O BOX 294

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115730

14 MAIN ST

502 8,300 8,300

8,300 8,300

Q1 Tax $30.26

Q2 Tax $30.25

Q3 Tax $34.40

Q4 Tax $34.40

Tax $129.31

347-1-10

NORTHERN CORP THE

NORTHERN CORP THE

PO BOX 3338

FAYVILLE, MA 017450998

100010

175 BOSTON RD

502 24,600 24,600

24,600 24,600

Q1 Tax $68.89

Q2 Tax $68.89

Q3 Tax $122.75

Q4 Tax $122.74

Tax $383.27

399-40-1

NORTHERN LEASING 
SYSTEMS INC

NORTHERN LEASING 
SYSTEMS INC

2121 SW BROADWAY  200 
TAX DEPT

PORTLAND, OR 97201-

114940

0 VARIOUS

502 2,100 2,100

2,100 2,100

Q1 Tax $7.66

Q2 Tax $7.65

Q3 Tax $8.71

Q4 Tax $8.70

Tax $32.72

114880

NORTHWESTERN 
MUTUAL FINANCIAL

NORTHWESTERN 
MUTUAL FINANCIAL

55 WILLIAMS ST STE 100

WELLESLEY, MA 02481-

114880

257 TURNPIKE RD

501 58,700 58,700

58,700 58,700

Q1 Tax $71.08

Q2 Tax $71.08

Q3 Tax $386.20

Q4 Tax $386.19

Tax $914.55

370-8-4

NOVOTECHNIKUS INC

NOVOTECHNIK US INC

C/O HORST SIEDLE

155 NORTHBORO RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109510

155 NORTHBORO RD

502 17,600 17,600

17,600 17,600

Q1 Tax $68.16

Q2 Tax $68.16

Q3 Tax $68.95

Q4 Tax $68.94

Tax $274.21

504-1-3

NSTAR ELECTRIC 
COMPANY

NSTAR ELECTRIC 
COMPANY

PROPERTY TAX DEPT PO 
BOX 567

NORWOOD, MA 02062-

102330

0 VARIOUS

504 311,200 311,200

311,200 311,200

Q1 Tax $1,156.20

Q2 Tax $1,156.19

Q3 Tax $1,268.06

Q4 Tax $1,268.05

Tax $4,848.50

504-1-4

NSTAR GAS COMPANY

NSTAR GAS

PROPERTY TAX DEPT PO 
BOX 567

NORWOOD, MA 02062-

114040

0 VARIOUS

504 3,992,400 3,992,400

3,992,400 3,992,400

Q1 Tax $14,119.27

Q2 Tax $14,119.27

Q3 Tax $16,981.53

Q4 Tax $16,981.52

Tax $62,201.59

115260

OPTION CARE 
ENTERPRISES

OPTION CARE 
ENTERPRISES

300 WILMOT RD MS 3301

DEERFIELD, IL 60015-

115260

257 TURNPIKE RD

502 28,000 28,000

28,000 28,000

Q1 Tax $102.06

Q2 Tax $102.06

Q3 Tax $116.06

Q4 Tax $116.06

Tax $436.24
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370-19-4

OPTOS INC

OPTOS INC

67 FOREST ST

MARLBORO, MA 01752-

114740

155 NORTHBORO RD

502 72,500 72,500

72,500 72,500

Q1 Tax $214.69

Q2 Tax $214.69

Q3 Tax $350.09

Q4 Tax $350.08

Tax $1,129.55

384-1-10

OSHEA AIDAN

AJ OSHEA CARPENTRY

114  MARLBORO RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113210

114 MARLBORO RD

501 3,700 3,700

3,700 3,700

Q1 Tax $13.49

Q2 Tax $13.48

Q3 Tax $15.34

Q4 Tax $15.34

Tax $57.65

399-47-1

PARACO GAS CO

PARACO GAS CO

800 W CHESTER AVE 
SUITE 8604

RYE, NY 10573-

111860

0 VARIOUS LOCALS

502 2,800 2,800

2,800 2,800

Q1 Tax $10.21

Q2 Tax $10.20

Q3 Tax $11.61

Q4 Tax $11.60

Tax $43.62

354-2-68

PARK STREET AUTO 
BODY INC

PARK STREET AUTO 
BODY INC

PO BOX 77

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100160

5 PARK ST

502 12,500 12,500

12,500 12,500

Q1 Tax $50.67

Q2 Tax $50.66

Q3 Tax $46.71

Q4 Tax $46.71

Tax $194.75

326-4-8

PARTNERS BENEFIT 
GROUP INC

PARTNERS BENEFIT 
GROUP INC

5  CRYSTAL POND RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113710

5 CRYSTAL POND RD

502 33,200 33,200

33,200 33,200

Q1 Tax $10.94

Q2 Tax $10.93

Q3 Tax $247.70

Q4 Tax $247.69

Tax $517.26

115380

PASACANE JOHN

SAXONY II BARBER SHOP

3  MAIN ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115380

3 MAIN ST

501 2,600 2,600

2,600 2,600

Q1 Tax $9.12

Q2 Tax $9.11

Q3 Tax $11.14

Q4 Tax $11.14

Tax $40.51

339-3-40

PATEL KIRAN

LAXMI GROCERY

42  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113630

42 TURNPIKE RD

501 10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

Q1 Tax $30.62

Q2 Tax $30.62

Q3 Tax $47.28

Q4 Tax $47.28

Tax $155.80

115550

PATRIOT FINANCIAL 
GROUP LLC

PATRIOT FINANCIAL 
GROUP THE

2  PARK CENTRAL DR 
STE 200

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115550

2 PARK CENTRAL DR

501 59,300 59,300

59,300 59,300

Q1 Tax $216.15

Q2 Tax $216.15

Q3 Tax $245.80

Q4 Tax $245.79

Tax $923.89
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115480

PEPSICO SALES INC

PEPSICO SALES INC

PO BOX 565048 C/O GEO 
MCELROY & ASSOC

DALLAS, TX 75356-

115480

0 VARIOUS

502 3,600 3,600

3,600 3,600

Q1 Tax $13.12

Q2 Tax $13.12

Q3 Tax $14.93

Q4 Tax $14.92

Tax $56.09

337-16-2

PFE GROUP INC THE

PFE GROUP INC THE

500 NEWPORT CTR DR 
200

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 
92660-

113150

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 26,300 26,300

26,300 26,300

Q1 Tax $95.87

Q2 Tax $95.86

Q3 Tax $109.01

Q4 Tax $109.01

Tax $409.75

319-1-20C

PHANEUF ADAM

PHANEUF CONCRETE 
CUTTING & BRK

179  MIDDLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113200

179 MIDDLE RD

501 30,800 30,800

30,800 30,800

Q1 Tax $112.27

Q2 Tax $112.26

Q3 Tax $127.67

Q4 Tax $127.66

Tax $479.86

327-2-6

PICARDI CONSTRUCTION 
CO INC

PICARDI CONSTRUCTION 
CO INC

255  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101210

255 TURNPIKE RD

502 7,700 7,700

7,700 7,700

Q1 Tax $16.04

Q2 Tax $16.04

Q3 Tax $43.95

Q4 Tax $43.94

Tax $119.97

115340

PINNACLE FINANCIAL 
GROUP INC

PINNACLE FINANCIAL 
MINGOLELLI

144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
110

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115340

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 86,800 86,800

86,800 86,800

Q1 Tax $316.39

Q2 Tax $316.38

Q3 Tax $359.79

Q4 Tax $359.78

Tax $1,352.34

339-2-29

PLB LLC

SOUTHBOROUGH GOLF 
PRACTICE

20 TURNPIKE ROAD PO 
BOX 369

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

112150

22 TURNPIKE RD

501 10,800 10,800

10,800 10,800

Q1 Tax $39.37

Q2 Tax $39.36

Q3 Tax $44.77

Q4 Tax $44.76

Tax $168.26

308-1-82

POOLE ROGER K

R K POOLE TAX 
CONSULTANT

4 ATWOOD ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101360

4 ATWOOD ST

501 2,000 2,000

2,000 2,000

Q1 Tax $7.29

Q2 Tax $7.29

Q3 Tax $8.29

Q4 Tax $8.29

Tax $31.16
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399-14-1

PORTFOLIO FINANCIAL 
SERVICES

CIBC WORLD MARKETS

ATTN MILT KIRBY

2121 SW BROADWAY 
SUITE 2

PORTLAND, OR 97201-

111780

0 VARIOUS

502 4,400 4,400

4,400 4,400

Q1 Tax $16.04

Q2 Tax $16.04

Q3 Tax $18.24

Q4 Tax $18.23

Tax $68.55

339-2-35

PRECISION LAND 
SURVEYING INC

PRECISION LAND 
SURVEYING INC

32  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

111810

32 TURNPIKE RD

502 29,900 29,900

29,900 29,900

Q1 Tax $108.99

Q2 Tax $108.98

Q3 Tax $123.94

Q4 Tax $123.93

Tax $465.84

114970

PRESTON PRODUCTION 
INC

PRESTON PRODUCTION 
INC

34  ST MARTIN DR

MARLBORO, MA 01752-

114970

34 ST MARTIN DR

502 4,300 4,300

4,300 4,300

Q1 Tax $15.68

Q2 Tax $15.67

Q3 Tax $17.82

Q4 Tax $17.82

Tax $66.99

326-2-8

PRINTING INDUSTRIES 
OF NE

PRINTING INDUSTRIES 
OF NE

5  CRYSTAL POND RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110580

5 CRYSTAL POND RD

502 18,900 18,900

18,900 18,900

Q1 Tax $68.89

Q2 Tax $68.89

Q3 Tax $78.34

Q4 Tax $78.34

Tax $294.46

339-21-34

PROTEUS RESEARCH 
CORP

PROTEUS RESEARCH 
CORP

30  TURNPIKE RD STE 2

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110340

30 TURNPIKE RD

502 3,800 3,800

3,800 3,800

Q1 Tax $18.23

Q2 Tax $18.22

Q3 Tax $11.38

Q4 Tax $11.37

Tax $59.20

370-15-5

PROTONEX TECH CORP

PROTONEX TECH CORP

153  NORTHBORO RD 
SUITE 1

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112910

153 NORTHBORO RD

502 1,162,500 1,162,500

1,162,500 1,162,500

Q1 Tax $4,237.32

Q2 Tax $4,237.31

Q3 Tax $4,818.56

Q4 Tax $4,818.56

Tax $18,111.75

348-1-13

QUICKPRINT INC

QUICKPRINT INC

216  BOSTON RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100150

216 BOSTON RD

502 17,300 17,300

17,300 17,300

Q1 Tax $63.06

Q2 Tax $63.06

Q3 Tax $71.71

Q4 Tax $71.70

Tax $269.53
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505-1-17

QWEST 
COMMUNICATIONS CORP

QWEST 
COMMUNICATIONS CORP

PROP TAX DEPT 1801 
CALIFORNIA ST 25TH F

DENVER, CO 80202-

114090

0 VARIOUS

505 90,500 90,500

90,500 90,500

Q1 Tax $329.51

Q2 Tax $329.51

Q3 Tax $375.49

Q4 Tax $375.48

Tax $1,409.99

328-7-9

R H LONG MOTOR SALES 
INC

LONG CADILLAC 
HUMMER SAAB

218  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113570

218 TURNPIKE RD

502 202,500 202,500

202,500 202,500

Q1 Tax $626.21

Q2 Tax $626.21

Q3 Tax $951.27

Q4 Tax $951.26

Tax $3,154.95

115250

REALTY EXECUTIVES 
PTRSP PROP

REALTY EXECUTIVES 
PTRSP PROP

205  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115250

205 TURNPIKE RD

501 10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

Q1 Tax $36.45

Q2 Tax $36.45

Q3 Tax $41.45

Q4 Tax $41.45

Tax $155.80

324-1-4B

RED ROOF III LLC

RED ROOF  10075

TAX DEPT 605 SOUTH 
FRONT ST

COLUMBUS, OH 43215-
5777

101410

367 TURNPIKE RD

501 92,300 92,300

92,300 92,300

Q1 Tax $336.44

Q2 Tax $336.43

Q3 Tax $382.58

Q4 Tax $382.58

Tax $1,438.03

351-1-3

ROCK CLAYTON

ROCKYS LANDSCAPING 
CO

1  LYNBROOK RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101280

1 LYNBROOK RD

501 15,000 15,000

15,000 15,000

Q1 Tax $54.68

Q2 Tax $54.67

Q3 Tax $62.18

Q4 Tax $62.17

Tax $233.70

116020

ROCKWELL AUTOMATION 
INC

ROCKWELL AUTOMATION 
INC

PO BOX 623 MAIL STA E-
6C15

MILWAUKEE, WI 53201-
0623

116020

0 VARIOUS LOCALS

502 6,700 6,700

6,700 6,700

Q1 Tax $24.42

Q2 Tax $24.42

Q3 Tax $27.78

Q4 Tax $27.77

Tax $104.39

115580

ROSEWOOD 
CONSTRUCTION CORP

371 TURNPIKE RD LLC

259 TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115580

2 PARK CENTRAL

502 14,700 14,700

14,700 14,700

Q1 Tax $53.58

Q2 Tax $53.58

Q3 Tax $60.94

Q4 Tax $60.93

Tax $229.03
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337-8-1

ROSEWOOD 
CONSTRUCTION CORP

136 TURNPIKE ROAD LLC

259 TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112780

136 TURNPIKE RD

502 22,800 22,800

22,800 22,800

Q1 Tax $78.37

Q2 Tax $78.37

Q3 Tax $99.24

Q4 Tax $99.24

Tax $355.22

325-1-13A

RTE 9 BEER & WINE INC

RTE 9 BEER & WINE INC

349  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101490

349 TURNPIKE RD

502 8,200 8,200

8,200 8,200

Q1 Tax $11.67

Q2 Tax $11.66

Q3 Tax $52.22

Q4 Tax $52.21

Tax $127.76

114950

SABA HOLDING COMPANY

VOLVO CONSTRUCTION 
EQUIP & SVC

C/O ALLYN 
INTERNATIONAL S

PO BOX 60577

FORT MYERS, FL 33906-
6577

114950

300 TURNPIKE RD

502 73,800 73,800

73,800 73,800

Q1 Tax $1,795.89

Q2 Tax $1,795.89

Q3 Tax ($1,220.99)

Q4 Tax ($1,220.99)

Tax $1,149.80

328-7-17

SALON CHARISMA INC

SALON CHARISMA INC

ATTN AYCAN DAYSAL

P O BOX 258

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112070

162 CORDAVILLE RD

502 7,700 7,700

7,700 7,700

Q1 Tax $28.07

Q2 Tax $28.06

Q3 Tax $31.92

Q4 Tax $31.92

Tax $119.97

114830

SALON ENTRE NOUS LLC

SALON ENTRE NOUS LLC

60  CENTRAL ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114830

60 CENTRAL ST

501 41,600 41,600

41,600 41,600

Q1 Tax $156.74

Q2 Tax $156.73

Q3 Tax $167.33

Q4 Tax $167.33

Tax $648.13

114100

SARA LEE CORPORATION

SARA LEE FOOD 
SERVICE INC

3470 RIDER TRAIL SOUTH

EARTH CITY, MO 63045-

114100

0 VARIOUS

502 26,300 26,300

26,300 26,300

Q1 Tax $95.87

Q2 Tax $95.86

Q3 Tax $109.01

Q4 Tax $109.01

Tax $409.75

115890

SAVVIS COMM

SAVVIS COMM

1 SAVVIS PKWY

TOWN AND COUNTR, MO 
63017-

115890

0 VARIOUS LOCALS

502 10,500 10,500

10,500 10,500

Q1 Tax $38.28

Q2 Tax $38.27

Q3 Tax $43.52

Q4 Tax $43.52

Tax $163.59

115900

SBC INTERNET

SBC INTERNET

909 CHESTNUT ST ROOM 
36-M-2

ST LOUIS, MO 63101-

115900

0 VARIOUS

502 2,000 2,000

2,000 2,000

Q1 Tax $7.29

Q2 Tax $7.29

Q3 Tax $8.29

Q4 Tax $8.29

Tax $31.16
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328-10-3C

SCHNABEL FOUNDATION 
CO INC

SCHNABEL FOUNDATION 
CO INC

45240 BUSINESS CT STE 
250

STERLING, VA 20166-

111060

200 TURNPIKE RD

502 17,800 17,800

17,800 17,800

Q1 Tax $129.40

Q2 Tax $129.40

Q3 Tax $9.26

Q4 Tax $9.26

Tax $277.32

339-1-16

SELVA STONE 
FABRICATION

SELVA STONE 
FABRICATION

P O BOX 3215

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01745-

113640

45 TURNPIKE RD

502 59,300 59,300

59,300 59,300

Q1 Tax $208.50

Q2 Tax $208.49

Q3 Tax $253.45

Q4 Tax $253.45

Tax $923.89

116070

SENTICARE

SENTICARE/COVECTRA

132  TURNPIKE RD STE 
130

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

116070

132 TURNPIKE RD

502 39,100 39,100

39,100 39,100

Q3 Tax $304.59

Q4 Tax $304.59

Tax $609.18

383-1-38

SHERIDAN SHIRLEY M

SHERIDAN SHIRLEY M 
ATTY AT LAW

1 WOLFPEN LN

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110400

1 WOLFPEN LN

501 7,700 7,700

7,700 7,700

Q1 Tax $28.07

Q2 Tax $28.06

Q3 Tax $31.92

Q4 Tax $31.92

Tax $119.97

338-2-17

SHRUBS & TREES INC

SHRUBS & TREES INC

PO BOX 3082

FAYVILLE, MA 01745-

101030

104 -110 TURNPIKE RD

502 14,900 14,900

14,900 14,900

Q1 Tax $54.31

Q2 Tax $54.31

Q3 Tax $61.76

Q4 Tax $61.76

Tax $232.14

115510

SODEXO OPERATIONS 
LLC

SODEXO OPERATIONS 
LLC

110 PLEASANT AVE C/O 
INTERNATIONAL APPRAIS

UPPER SADDLE RI, NJ 
07458-

115510

32 COSLIN DR

502 3,300 3,300

3,300 3,300

Q1 Tax $12.03

Q2 Tax $12.03

Q3 Tax $13.68

Q4 Tax $13.67

Tax $51.41

115500

SODEXO OPERATIONS 
LLC

SODEXO OPERATIONS 
LLC

110 PLEASANT AVE C/O 
INTERNATIONAL APPRAIS

UPPER SADDLE RI, NJ 
07458-

115500

24 COSLIN DR

502 3,300 3,300

3,300 3,300

Q1 Tax $12.03

Q2 Tax $12.03

Q3 Tax $13.68

Q4 Tax $13.67

Tax $51.41
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324-3-4

SOUTH OP LLC

DUNKIN DONUTS

3 PLUFF AVE

N READING, MA 01864-

112700

365 TURNPIKE RD

501 43,200 43,200

43,200 43,200

Q1 Tax $157.47

Q2 Tax $157.46

Q3 Tax $179.07

Q4 Tax $179.06

Tax $673.06

328-6-17

SOUTH OP LLC

DUNKIN DONUTS

3 PLUFF AVENUE

N READING, MA 01854-

109520

162 CORDAVILLE RD

501 73,000 73,000

73,000 73,000

Q1 Tax $266.09

Q2 Tax $266.08

Q3 Tax $302.59

Q4 Tax $302.58

Tax $1,137.34

115290

SOUTHBORO DENTAL 
PARTNERS PC

SOUTHBORO DENTAL 
PARTNERS PC

21 F TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115290

21 F TURNPIKE RD

502 29,100 29,100

29,100 29,100

Q1 Tax $106.07

Q2 Tax $106.07

Q3 Tax $120.62

Q4 Tax $120.62

Tax $453.38

347-1-13A

SOUTHBOROUGH AUTO 
TECH INC

SOUTHBOROUGH AUTO 
TECH INC

145  BOSTON RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100420

145 BOSTON RD

502 20,300 20,300

20,300 20,300

Q1 Tax $54.31

Q2 Tax $54.31

Q3 Tax $103.83

Q4 Tax $103.82

Tax $316.27

354-1-41

SOUTHBOROUGH HSE 
OF PIZZA INC

SOUTHBOROUGH HSE 
OF PIZZA INC

PO BOX 83

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100530

5 MAIN ST

502 17,800 17,800

17,800 17,800

Q1 Tax $75.09

Q2 Tax $75.08

Q3 Tax $63.58

Q4 Tax $63.57

Tax $277.32

365-2-13

SOUTHBOROUGH 
MEDICAL GROUP INC

SOUTHBOROUGH 
MEDICAL GROUP INC

24  NEWTON ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

102170

24 NEWTON ST

502 1,440,600 1,440,600

1,440,600 1,440,600

Q1 Tax $5,250.99

Q2 Tax $5,250.98

Q3 Tax $5,971.29

Q4 Tax $5,971.29

Tax $22,444.55

375-1-5

SOUTHBOROUGH 
VETERINARY HOSP

SOUTHBOROUGH 
VETERINARY HOSP

78 DEERFOOT RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100930

78 DEERFOOT RD

502 34,900 34,900

34,900 34,900

Q1 Tax $160.38

Q2 Tax $160.38

Q3 Tax $111.49

Q4 Tax $111.49

Tax $543.74

Friday, December 03, 2010 Page 37 of 45



Owner and Parcel Information AssessmentsClass Assessed Taxable

114820

SPRINGSTONE 
FINANCIAL LLC

SPRINGSTONE 
FINANCIAL LLC

2  PARK CENTRAL DR 
STE 100

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114820

2 PARK CENTRAL DR

501 101,200 101,200

101,200 101,200

Q1 Tax $45.20

Q2 Tax $45.20

Q3 Tax $743.15

Q4 Tax $743.15

Tax $1,576.70

505-1-6

SPRINT 
COMMUNICATIONS

SPRINT 
COMMUNICATIONS

PROPERTY TAX DEPT PO 
BOX 12913

SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 
66282

102300

0 VARIOUS

505 73,600 73,600

73,600 73,600

Q1 Tax $276.29

Q2 Tax $276.29

Q3 Tax $297.06

Q4 Tax $297.05

Tax $1,146.69

114120

SPRINT SPECTRUM

SPRINT PCS

PROP TAX DEPT P O BOX 
12913

SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 
66282-2913

114120

0 VARIOUS

508 4,400 4,400

4,400 4,400

Q1 Tax $16.04

Q2 Tax $16.04

Q3 Tax $18.24

Q4 Tax $18.23

Tax $68.55

115790

ST ANDRE JOHN

ST ANDRE LAW OFC

2  WILLOW ST STE 203

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115790

2 WILLOW ST

501 13,300 13,300

13,300 13,300

Q1 Tax $48.48

Q2 Tax $48.48

Q3 Tax $55.13

Q4 Tax $55.12

Tax $207.21

337-2-3

STARBUCKS CORP

STARBUCKS COFFEE CO  
2950

STARBUCKS COFFE 2950 
PO BOX 34442 MS S-TAX 3

SEATTLE, WA 98124-1442

112040

154 TURNPIKE RD

502 68,200 68,200

68,200 68,200

Q1 Tax $248.59

Q2 Tax $248.59

Q3 Tax $282.69

Q4 Tax $282.69

Tax $1,062.56

328-8-17

STATION 2 INC

EROS GOURMET

PO BOX 83

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109460

162 CORDAVILLE RD

502 13,800 13,800

13,800 13,800

Q1 Tax $46.66

Q2 Tax $46.65

Q3 Tax $60.85

Q4 Tax $60.84

Tax $215.00

337-12-2

STATS CHIPPAC INC

STATS CHIPPAC INC

47400 KATO RD

FREMONT, CA 94538-

113160

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 35,700 35,700

35,700 35,700

Q1 Tax $131.59

Q2 Tax $131.58

Q3 Tax $146.52

Q4 Tax $146.52

Tax $556.21

338-1-35

STEPHEN F LOUGHLIN PC

STEPHEN F LOUGHLIN PC

16  WINTER ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101160

16 WINTER ST

502 9,400 9,400

9,400 9,400

Q1 Tax $34.27

Q2 Tax $34.26

Q3 Tax $38.96

Q4 Tax $38.96

Tax $146.45
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357-1-2

STONY BROOK GOLF 
COURSE

STONY BROOK GOLF 
COURSE

70 VALLEY RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

101820

70 VALLEY RD

502 71,400 71,400

71,400 71,400

Q1 Tax $260.26

Q2 Tax $260.25

Q3 Tax $295.95

Q4 Tax $295.95

Tax $1,112.41

337-22-2

STRATEGIC BENEFIT 
ADVISORS INC

STRATEGIC BENEFIT 
ADVISORS INC

144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
330

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114650

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 25,100 25,100

25,100 25,100

Q1 Tax $45.93

Q2 Tax $45.92

Q3 Tax $149.61

Q4 Tax $149.60

Tax $391.06

370-6-5

SUMMIT FOOD 
ENTERPRISE INC

SUMMIT FOOD 
ENTERPRISE INC

153  NORTHBORO RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109300

153 NORTHBORO RD

502 73,800 73,800

73,800 73,800

Q1 Tax $269.00

Q2 Tax $269.00

Q3 Tax $305.90

Q4 Tax $305.90

Tax $1,149.80

302-1-48

SUNRISE TREE SERVICE 
INC

SUNRISE TREE SERVICE 
INC

176  SOUTHVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

102180

176 SOUTHVILLE RD

502 77,800 77,800

77,800 77,800

Q1 Tax $283.58

Q2 Tax $283.58

Q3 Tax $322.48

Q4 Tax $322.48

Tax $1,212.12

114440

T MOBILE NORTHEAST 
LLC

T MOBILE

TAX DEPT 12920 SE 38TH 
ST

BELLEVUE, WA 98006-

114440

0 VARIOUS

508 322,900 322,900

322,900 322,900

Q1 Tax $860.22

Q2 Tax $860.22

Q3 Tax $1,655.17

Q4 Tax $1,655.17

Tax $5,030.78

328-12-3A

TATNUCK SYSTEMS INC

TATNUCK SYSTEMS INC

206  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114450

206 TURNPIKE RD

502 2,600 2,600

2,600 2,600

Q1 Tax $9.48

Q2 Tax $9.47

Q3 Tax $10.78

Q4 Tax $10.78

Tax $40.51

370-15-4

TECH OPS SEVCON INC

SEVCON INC

155  NORTHBORO RD 
SUITE 1

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112720

155 NORTHBORO RD

502 45,200 45,200

45,200 45,200

Q1 Tax $177.88

Q2 Tax $177.87

Q3 Tax $174.24

Q4 Tax $174.23

Tax $704.22
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505-1-21

TELEPORT 
COMMUNICATIONS 
GROUP

AT&T

P O BOX 7207

BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921-

114140

0 VARIOUS

505 178,600 178,600

178,600 178,600

Q1 Tax $857.67

Q2 Tax $857.67

Q3 Tax $533.63

Q4 Tax $533.62

Tax $2,782.59

115840

TELESECTOR

VERIZON SERVICES 
GROUP

PO BOX 152206

IRVING, TX 75015-

115840

0 VARIOUS

502 44,000 44,000

44,000 44,000

Q1 Tax $134.50

Q2 Tax $134.50

Q3 Tax $208.26

Q4 Tax $208.26

Tax $685.52

506-1-2

TENNECO GAS PIPELINE 
CO

TENNECO GAS PIPELINE 
CO

C/O PROPERTY TAX

PO BOX 4372

HOUSTON, TX 77210-4372

102290

0 VARIOUS

506 323,700 323,700

323,700 323,700

Q1 Tax $1,123.03

Q2 Tax $1,123.02

Q3 Tax $1,398.60

Q4 Tax $1,398.60

Tax $5,043.25

337-5-2

TEXTERITY INC

TEXTERITY INC

144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
140

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110630

144 TURNPIKE RD

502 102,200 102,200

102,200 102,200

Q1 Tax $372.52

Q2 Tax $372.52

Q3 Tax $423.62

Q4 Tax $423.62

Tax $1,592.28

115970

THINKORSWIM 
TECHNOLOGIES INC

THINKORSWIM 
TECHNOLOGIES INC

4211 SOUTH 102ND ST

OMAHA, NE 68127-

115970

34 ST MARTIN DR

502 38,400 38,400

38,400 38,400

Q1 Tax $139.97

Q2 Tax $139.97

Q3 Tax $159.17

Q4 Tax $159.16

Tax $598.27

337-10-3

TOMASSO INC

PANZANO

154  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114640

154 TURNPIKE RD

502 26,600 26,600

26,600 26,600

Q1 Tax $89.31

Q2 Tax $89.30

Q3 Tax $117.91

Q4 Tax $117.91

Tax $414.43

337-8-3

TOMASSO TRATTORIA 
INC

TOMASSO TRATTORIA 
INC

154  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113020

154 TURNPIKE RD

502 49,600 49,600

49,600 49,600

Q1 Tax $180.79

Q2 Tax $180.79

Q3 Tax $205.60

Q4 Tax $205.59

Tax $772.77
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328-9-17

TOWN CENTER 
PEDIATRICS PC

TOWN CENTER 
PEDIATRICS PC

PO BOX 296

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109530

162 CORDAVILLE RD

502 8,300 8,300

8,300 8,300

Q1 Tax $16.77

Q2 Tax $16.76

Q3 Tax $47.89

Q4 Tax $47.89

Tax $129.31

339-1-28

TOWNLINE RENTAL INC

TOWNLINE RENTALS/ 
SELF STORAGE

20  TURNPIKE RD PO BOX 
369

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112160

18 TURNPIKE RD

502 2,900 2,900

2,900 2,900

Q1 Tax $10.57

Q2 Tax $10.57

Q3 Tax $12.02

Q4 Tax $12.02

Tax $45.18

339-29-34

TRASK INC

TRASK DEVELOPMENT

30  TURNPIKE RD STE 8

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112360

30 TURNPIKE RD

502 10,100 10,100

10,100 10,100

Q1 Tax $36.82

Q2 Tax $36.81

Q3 Tax $41.87

Q4 Tax $41.86

Tax $157.36

115740

TRIGENT SOFTWARE INC

TRIGENT SOFTWARE INC

2  WILLOW ST STE 201

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115740

2 WILLOW ST

502 22,400 22,400

22,400 22,400

Q1 Tax $81.65

Q2 Tax $81.65

Q3 Tax $92.85

Q4 Tax $92.84

Tax $348.99

325-1-14

UNISOURCE 
WORLDWIDE INC

UNISOURCE 
WORLDWIDE INC

ATTN ERIC KEETON

7016 A C SKINNER PKWY

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256-

108930

9 CRYSTAL POND RD

502 270,300 270,300

270,300 270,300

Q1 Tax $985.25

Q2 Tax $985.24

Q3 Tax $1,120.39

Q4 Tax $1,120.39

Tax $4,211.27

115280

UNITED STEELWORKERS 
LOC 12004

UNITED STEELWORKERS 
LOC 12004

200  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115280

200 TURNPIKE RD

501 2,600 2,600

2,600 2,600

Q1 Tax $9.48

Q2 Tax $9.47

Q3 Tax $10.78

Q4 Tax $10.78

Tax $40.51

113750

UPDATE LOGIC INC

UPDATE LOGIC INC

2  WILLOW ST STE 101

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01745-

113750

2 WILLOW ST

502 51,800 51,800

51,800 51,800

Q1 Tax $188.81

Q2 Tax $188.81

Q3 Tax $214.71

Q4 Tax $214.71

Tax $807.04
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347-1-8

UPS GROUND FREIGHT 
INC

UPS FREIGHT

PO BOX 1216

RICHMOND, VA 23218-
1216

101070

185 BOSTON RD

502 149,700 149,700

149,700 149,700

Q1 Tax $545.66

Q2 Tax $545.65

Q3 Tax $620.51

Q4 Tax $620.51

Tax $2,332.33

115700

UTEST INC

UTEST INC

153  CORDAVILLE RD STE 
100

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115700

153 CORDAVILLE RD

502 156,500 156,500

156,500 156,500

Q1 Tax $570.45

Q2 Tax $570.44

Q3 Tax $648.69

Q4 Tax $648.69

Tax $2,438.27

337-6-38

VANGUARD HOLDINGS 
CO II INC

VANGUARD HEALTH 
MGMNT

P O BOX 25627 14400 
METCALF AVENUE

OVERLAND PARK, KS 
66223-

113650

132 TURNPIKE RD

502 45,700 45,700

45,700 45,700

Q1 Tax $34.27

Q2 Tax $34.26

Q3 Tax $321.74

Q4 Tax $321.74

Tax $712.01

115940

VARGAS NANCY

LE JARDIN BLANC

269  CORDAVILLE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115940

269 CORDAVILLE RD

501 21,100 21,100

21,100 21,100

Q1 Tax $76.91

Q2 Tax $76.91

Q3 Tax $87.46

Q4 Tax $87.46

Tax $328.74

116250

VERIZON DATA 
SERVICES LLC

VERIZON DATA 
SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 152206

IRVING, TX 75015-

116250

0 VARIOUS

502 517,100 517,100

517,100 517,100

Q3 Tax $4,028.21

Q4 Tax $4,028.21

Tax $8,056.42

115820

VERIZON GLOBAL 
NETWORKS

VERIZON GLOBAL 
NETWORKS

PO BOX 152206

IRVING, TX 75015-

115820

0 VARIOUS

502 693,100 693,100

693,100 693,100

Q1 Tax $2,399.87

Q2 Tax $2,399.87

Q3 Tax $2,999.38

Q4 Tax $2,999.38

Tax $10,798.50

505-1-2

VERIZON NE INC

VERIZON NE

PROP TAX DEPARTMENT 
P O BOX 152206

IRVING, TX 75015-2206

114160

0 VARIOUS

505 9,757,100 9,757,100

9,757,100 9,757,100

Q1 Tax $42,678.58

Q2 Tax $42,678.57

Q3 Tax $33,329.24

Q4 Tax $33,329.23

Tax $152,015.62
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115910

VERIZON ON LINE 
SERVICES

VERIZON ON LINE 
SERVICES

PO BOX 152206

IRVING, TX 75015-

115910

0 VARIOUS

502 7,981,200 7,981,200

7,981,200 7,981,200

Q1 Tax $33,093.69

Q2 Tax $33,093.68

Q3 Tax $29,079.87

Q4 Tax $29,079.86

Tax $124,347.10

115830

VERIZON SERVICE CORP

VERIZON SERVICE CORP

PO BOX 152206

IRVING, TX 75015-

115830

0 VARIOUS

502 70,000 70,000

70,000 70,000

Q1 Tax $137.05

Q2 Tax $137.05

Q3 Tax $408.25

Q4 Tax $408.25

Tax $1,090.60

115800

VEROXITY 
TECHNOLOGY  
PARTNERS

VEROXITY TECHNOLOGY 
PARTNERS L

6 TECHNOLOGY PK DR 
ATTN JOHN SANTAMARIA

WESTFORD, MA 01886-

115800

0 VARIOUS

501 40,600 40,600

40,600 40,600

Q1 Tax $147.99

Q2 Tax $147.98

Q3 Tax $168.29

Q4 Tax $168.29

Tax $632.55

338-2-67

VIRGIN MARY MOTHER 
OF LIGHT

TURNPIKE LIQUORS & 
CONVENIENCE

65  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113620

65 TURNPIKE RD

502 18,200 18,200

18,200 18,200

Q1 Tax $68.89

Q2 Tax $68.89

Q3 Tax $72.89

Q4 Tax $72.89

Tax $283.56

348-5-28

VIRYANET INC

VIRYANET INC

2  WILLOW ST SUITE 100

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114380

2 WILLOW ST

502 196,600 196,600

196,600 196,600

Q1 Tax $590.49

Q2 Tax $590.49

Q3 Tax $941.03

Q4 Tax $941.02

Tax $3,063.03

339-30-34

VISIONCARE 
SPECIALISTS PC

VISIONCARE 
SPECIALISTS PC

30  TURNPIKE RD STE 7

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112280

30 TURNPIKE RD

502 126,000 126,000

126,000 126,000

Q1 Tax $459.27

Q2 Tax $459.27

Q3 Tax $522.27

Q4 Tax $522.27

Tax $1,963.08

115950

VISTACARE OF BOSTON 
LLC

VISTACARE

717 N HARWOOD ST STE 
1500

DALLAS, TX 75201-

115950

2 WILLOW ST

501 123,900 123,900

123,900 123,900

Q1 Tax $451.62

Q2 Tax $451.61

Q3 Tax $513.57

Q4 Tax $513.56

Tax $1,930.36
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347-19-13

WADE PAUL

THE TATTOO GALLERY

155  BOSTON RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114530

155 BOSTON RD

501 3,700 3,700

3,700 3,700

Q1 Tax $13.12

Q2 Tax $13.12

Q3 Tax $15.71

Q4 Tax $15.70

Tax $57.65

365-3-13

WALGREEN EASTERN CO 
INC

WALGREENS PHARMACY

300 WILMOT ROAD MAIL 
STOP 3301

DEERFIELD, IL 60015-

114900

24 NEWTON ST

502 21,500 21,500

21,500 21,500

Q1 Tax $74.36

Q2 Tax $74.36

Q3 Tax $93.13

Q4 Tax $93.12

Tax $334.97

115720

WALGREENS 10318

WALGREENS 10318

300 WILMOT RD 
MAILSTOP 3301

DEERFIELD, IL 60015-

115720

78 TURNPIKE RD

502 183,400 183,400

183,400 183,400

Q1 Tax $668.50

Q2 Tax $668.49

Q3 Tax $760.19

Q4 Tax $760.19

Tax $2,857.37

115520

WALTECH INC

WALTECH INC

333  TURNPIKE RD

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

115520

333 TURNPIKE RD

502 11,900 11,900

11,900 11,900

Q1 Tax $43.38

Q2 Tax $43.37

Q3 Tax $49.33

Q4 Tax $49.32

Tax $185.40

351-1-40

WANG DESHENG

CREATIVE LAND & 
WATER RESOURCE

P O BOX 584

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

113420

151 MAIN ST

501 2,000 2,000

2,000 2,000

Q1 Tax $7.29

Q2 Tax $7.29

Q3 Tax $8.29

Q4 Tax $8.29

Tax $31.16

334-1-28

WEBER CATHERINE

WEBER MEDIA 
PARTNERS LLC

5  CLIFFORD ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

114350

5 CLIFFORD ST

501 3,800 3,800

3,800 3,800

Q1 Tax $13.85

Q2 Tax $13.85

Q3 Tax $15.75

Q4 Tax $15.75

Tax $59.20

116140

WEE CARE FOR LITTLE 
PEOPLE INC

WEE CARE FOR LITTLE 
PEOPLE INC

11 MAIN ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

116140

5 BREAKNECK HILL RD

502 2,700 2,700

2,700 2,700

Q3 Tax $21.04

Q4 Tax $21.03

Tax $42.07

339-23-34

WEND MANAGMENT INC

WEND MANAGMENT INC

30  TURNPIKE RD SUITE 1

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

109180

30 TURNPIKE RD

502 5,300 5,300

5,300 5,300

Q1 Tax $19.32

Q2 Tax $19.32

Q3 Tax $21.97

Q4 Tax $21.96

Tax $82.57
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325-1-12

WEND MGMT INC

WENDYS

30 TURNPIKE RD STE 1

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

110530

359 TURNPIKE RD

502 64,100 64,100

64,100 64,100

Q1 Tax $213.60

Q2 Tax $213.59

Q3 Tax $285.75

Q4 Tax $285.74

Tax $998.68

354-38-29

WENTZELL KELLI

THERACOPIA

11 MAIN ST

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

112650

11 MAIN ST

501 6,000 6,000

6,000 6,000

Q1 Tax $18.59

Q2 Tax $18.59

Q3 Tax $28.15

Q4 Tax $28.15

Tax $93.48

360-26-7

WHEEL PROS LLC

WHEEL PROS LLC

6310 LBJ FREEWAY 
SUITE 116

DALLAS, TX 75240-

114500

34 ST MARTIN DR

501 723,100 723,100

723,100 723,100

Q1 Tax $2,601.80

Q2 Tax $2,601.80

Q3 Tax $3,031.15

Q4 Tax $3,031.15

Tax $11,265.90

399-63-1

XEROX LEASE EQUIP LLC

XEROX LEASE EQUIP LLC

TAX DEPT XRX2-040A PO 
BOX 474

WEBSTER, NY 14580-0474

114370

0 VARIOUS

502 2,900 2,900

2,900 2,900

Q1 Tax $10.57

Q2 Tax $10.57

Q3 Tax $12.02

Q4 Tax $12.02

Tax $45.18

115920

XETA TECHNOLOGIES INC

XETA TECHNOLOGIES INC

1814 W TACOMA STREET

BROKEN ARROW, OK 
74012-

115920

153 NORTHBORO RD

502 164,800 164,800

164,800 164,800

Q1 Tax $517.96

Q2 Tax $517.95

Q3 Tax $765.84

Q4 Tax $765.83

Tax $2,567.58

354-13-29

ZATERKA ANDREW

SOUTHBOROUGH 
DENTAL ASSOCIATE

11  MAIN ST STE 2

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

100310

11 MAIN ST

501 216,000 216,000

216,000 216,000

Q1 Tax $787.32

Q2 Tax $787.32

Q3 Tax $895.32

Q4 Tax $895.32

Tax $3,365.28
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Fiscal Year 2011 Quarterly Actual Personal Property Commitment

Tax Rate/$1000  

$15.58

AssessmentsUse Code Assessed Value Taxable Value

Notice $200.00

Q1 Tax $292,825.60

Q2 Tax $292,824.01

Q3 Tax $320,815.34

Q4 Tax $320,813.71

$1,227,478.66Commitment Totals 78,772,700 78,772,700

$0.00Prelim. Abatements

501Individuals partnerships associations and trust 4,279,100 4,279,100

502Domestic Business Corporations or a Foreign 
Corpor

38,675,500 38,675,500

504Public Utilities 19,824,900 19,824,900

505Valuation of machinery poles wires 13,288,400 13,288,400

506The valuation of pipelines of 25 miles or more 323,700 323,700

508Cellualar/Mobile Wireless 2,381,100 2,381,100
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